MELT - Detailed Aundence Report From Date: 05-Feb-10  To Date: 5/2
Dirte in th Ning Cont Type Skilt Wage  Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

gl e ot Todia W Nanha MAN b AR NI IS0 0o 0.5y CA On Ac. 75
aLeh-fte o 19 Narssimhudu Man EAR M .I S0OHE0D G.5)CA On Ac. 75
(5-Feb-10 6:00 4481 Veukatramulu  Man EAR ML 156G 1100 0.3 CA On Ac, 75
03-Ieh-10 6:00 4809  Umamahesh Man EAR MH 150 10:00 0.5} CA On Ac. 75
Ga-ieb-10 600 482¢  Kowlaiah Man EAR MH 150 10:00 0.2y CA On Ac. 75
Hasiebh-10 G:00 1968 Rap Man 12AR M 130 10:00 08l°C n Ac 75
B34ch- 100 a0 SO99 [ ussain Mars FAR MH 130 10:00 Q. i;/( On Ac. 75
a-feh-10 800 1022 RBallu KRI W NI 130 18:00 s(I"/CA lob Wor‘{/ 130
Da-beb-10 800 1730 Pavap KRI FIW MH 130 18:00 /T/CA lob Wgﬁ/ 130
UEFeh-i S0 173D Balag KRI HW MF 1300 18:00 “/ CA Joh WoK
D3-leh-tr 808 17340 Vimala KRI HW i 100 18:00 FCA Joh WO}L/

Ll S TINS P Saresh Al CIV MA 240 18:00 :rf’/r’\ On AL:.V
vhobehe i s 28 yvviah NMuon AR MEl LA 1800 A/A Job Wog
(R -Beh-10 S A3 Sumid TRM Oy MA 240 18.00 /A On Ac. )
03] ehe Bt R0 R6T Radhalat TRM Cy MH 150 1800 J/A On Ac.
Dy-bokefo Mo 4700 0 Bhuwaneshwa TRM 1Y MA 240 1860 3I//-\ On Ac,
ERTFRCITE| S ADeD Ram kooshina 'R\ Cly A 240 18:00 /l‘/A On Ac.
peorohe N e Sy Ramanamng TRM Oy o 301800 /l/f\ On Ac.
EREI T SR S ERY R S T A I'RM (A% MA 2400 18:00 /J/!\ On Ac.
AR RN AT s STHE Vilak TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 ‘I/A On Ac.
Bi-Peb-br X0 SIS Dev Numar IRM (WY MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.
pa-lutety X0 AT Bhagina TRM  CTV MA 2400 18:00 -/A On Ac.
Ga-beb-100 820 4938 Nirmaf TRM IV MA 240 1800 FA On Ac.
05-Feb-10 8:20 50357 Chaytic TRM  CIV FIH 125 1800 /A On Ac.
(5-Feb-10 8:20 5058 Krishna ™M  CIV MA 240 18:00 /i/A On Ac.
Beleh-t0 8200 53062 Ushwar TRM  CTV MA 240 18:00 j/A On Ac.
UA-Iche I K200 5060 Kumar lad TRM  ClV MA 290 18:00 zl//\ On Ac.
Ha-lehoin N T A0TY analabu RN 1Y FEL 125 18:00 Kl/f\ On Ac,
- oo 14 R0 AL Masaut 'R [AY MA 240 18:00 J//-\ On Ac,
ta-beb-10 820 SE12 0 Janakt Bhat I'RM Clv "1 125 18:00 )/A On Ac,
03-Feh-1h 825 3707 1D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 ,J/CA lob Work/ 150
03-feb- 11 825 407 dvolhn Man LAR FH 135 1800 .:!/C.'A Job WOI;I/ 133
(i5-iTeha i) R25 T8 Nagmani Nan AR FH 135 1800 /I/ CA Job Woy 135
Bh-Feb-l 825 43260 Guanva Man [DENLS M 150 18:00 /J/'CA Tob Wori/ 150
D5-leh-10 8125 5033 A Nandiva Man EAR M| 150 18:00 I/CA Iob Worl/ 150
U5-Feh-t0 825 5096 Megnath T_RM  CHY MA 240 18:00 J/C/-\ On Ac. 240
U5-Feb-10 8230 4666 America Bai TRM  Cly FH 25 18:00 A On Ac 125

05-Feb-10 830 4767  Tuman Bai TRM iV FH 25 18:00 . On Ac. 125

03-Feb-10 830 5036 Jagdish TRM On Ac. 240
0i-Feb-10 8306 50701 Kumaribai TRM On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10 835 2082 Upender ADI Cu Ac, 300
03-Feb-10 833 2108 S Parvathi ADI On Ac. 125

0aFeh- 10 8:33 2270 Chiranjeewv AL

Dgpr™” 240
08 February, ?.UE!]CERTEFIED ‘BY

Page | of' 3

asst, Manhager Adm
Alpine tstates, Hydei abad;

|__CHECKEp

|



Dale
05-leh-10
O5-1'ch-t0
03-]-eh-n
05-Ich-tn
Na- el
[IREEC IRt
Ak
IR
HRBIRS LR KT
ta-ieh- 11
O5-§0ch-10
(15-leb-14
U3-Feb-10
03-Feh-10
(a-beh-10
03-Feh-10
Oa-Feh-10
(5-Feh-10
U3-beh-gi
linebehdn

05-feh-4i

x-leh-1t
Us.ch-t

5-feh- L0

Al eh- T
S che [
- eh-l0

r-leh-ta

o=t
03-Fch-0
03-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feh-10
H3-leb-10
UA-feh-10
H3-Feb-10
03-Feb-10)
3-Febh-10
U3-Feh-1
U5-leb-10
Oa-leh-10
03-I'¢h-10
03-Feb-10

€3
wd

N

SO DI A |
Solin MibA

LI R TPy

K4S deddd

%
s

Bl

=
r

540600

>
]

S AnT0
1719

b
)

R U

® e
" .
4

SR Lt

e
L
n

v 742
4889

o
o
n

Nie
Ramwesh
kKavitha
Anil
Rohit
1) Kamar
Pratul
Adisesh
Svantlvtiah
sl
Ranganna
Venkatamina
Laxim
Bucchdmma
Ramalingamn
Mahalaxmi
Laxmi Devi
Bhujaxam
Dinsarath
Simhadr

Falhitanuma
Cebaxmi
Saraswaihi
I3haghvanima
Punyawath
Pramevanh
Surekia
habitha i3

¥V Shivamma
Anjih

R Pavithra
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M
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FH
FH
Fi
FH
FEI
I'H
FH

Wage
240
123
150
240
123
240
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:G0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin Block  Payment Amount
T A On Ac. 240
I A On Ac. 125
1A On Ac. 150
1A On Ac. 240
I A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 240
I A On Ac. 300
I CA Job V\?u( 150
I CA B! 150

I CA b wos” 35
| CA Job Wyﬂ\‘/ 135

I CA Job Wopk™” 135

I CA Job wo;x/ 135

I CA Job \’V(;iﬁ\'/ 135
I CA Job Wogk 135
I CA Job Wgﬂ{ 135
I CA Job WOZ( 135

1A Depts 240
A &P: 150
A On Ac. 125
i A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 125
1A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 125

I ca Job Wagke™ 135
L CA Joh WK 135

I CA lob W(yl/ 135

A 9@1( 240
1A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac, 125
I A On Ac. 130
I A :F{pt 240
| A pep{ 240
A On Ac. 300
I A On Ag. 240
I A On Ac. 225
I A On Ac. 225
I A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac, 150
1A On Ac. 150
A Cn Ac. 220
T A On Ac. 125
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Bate I I Namie Conl Type Skidl Wage  Out Attn Black  Payment Amount

O5-Feh-10 BIS3 4971 Shyam ADi (A MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
D3-Feb-10 853 3137 k praveen VRR EL 118 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
(U5-Feb-10) 900 2747 Nandalal Bur - PKL Ctv Ma 240G 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
a-Feb-T0 @i 2886 Sarun PRI Uy 14 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
Ga-beh-100 S u0 2897 Rajesh KL (Y MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
03-leb-10 %0 2898 Annaram PIKI. CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10 900 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
J@(‘&Uﬁ-l*ch- 10 L Gorelal CHI v MH 130 1800 I A On Ac. 130
0 O3-leb-10 900 3228 Santu PRI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Ha-leh-Tte 90 3230 Sunila PKL CIV M 125 IR:00 I A On Ac. 125
A-lei 3 won 31T Copal Kl CHy MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
na-feh-1o 00 358 Talsi PRI Uy FIi 125 1800 I A On Ac. 125
A PehT 9ns IRIY Ruju NS Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
nEleh-Tg 00 O8I NMuansaram PR CIV MA 248 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
nELbel-T oS PRGY Syresh PRL Y MA 24 1800 I A On Ac. 240
tiebeh 0 w0s 20H Parsha PKE. v It 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
B3-beh-10 W05 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ iV MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
Ba-leh-L0 905 3151 Panna Lal AR Civ MA 240 18:.00 I C On Ac. 240
G5-Teh-th 908 3232 Rageswari PRI, v FE 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
03-lch-10 908 3347 Subdhara PKI. (Y FH 125 1800 1A On Ac. 123
U5-Feb-100 9:03 3898 nutan AR Crv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10 9:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
05-Feh-10 910 2987  Ramcharan ARJ Ch MA 240 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10 9:10 2993 Kamlesh AR Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
a-Feh-100 910 2997 Durgabhai ARS Civ FI 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
A-beh-1th Ui 2998 Chotilal AR Y MA 24¢ 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
DA-beh-Ta Y00 2999 Munna AR (Y MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
Ua-leb-10 910 3362 Surendhar ARJ IV MH 150 1800 1 C On Ac. 150
O3-leh-100 G110 3633 Santosh AR (WY MH 150 18:00 P C On Ac. 150
05-Feh-10 910 3639 Kalabai AR av FH 125 18:00 P C On Ac. 125
03-feh-10 Gopn A0 wudda AR cly MA 240 1800 1 C On Ac. 240
O3-Feh-100 9ol 3005 smigu AR CIv MH 150 1800 1 C On Ac. {50
O5-Feb-100 O0ps 2751 Nekaswan PKI v FH F25 1800 1A On Ac. 125
Oa-lepelll 90y 2754 Upendra IR C1v MH P50 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
03-Feb- 13 015 2813 Latha PKL CIv FH 125 1800 I A On Ac. 123
05-Feb-10 915 2814 Akbar PKL Clv MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
05-Feb-10  9:13 2890 Mohan PKL CIV M 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
03-Feb-10  9:15 2904 WNilesh PKL CIv Mt 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
05-Feb-10  9:15 2909 Pinki PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
05-Feb-10 915 2932 Ramarac PKIL CTv Mt 150 18:00 A On Ac. 130
O05-Feb-10 915 3416 Agravwall KL Civ M 150 18:00 A On Ac. 130
05-leb-10 9013 3545 Radhasham PKL (G MH 1530 18:00 I A On Ac. 1350
U5-leb-10 945 5118 P Kailash PKL Clv CO 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
05-Feb-10 920 2801 Sukhcharan AR ‘ RN 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
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Bale LRl 1}l Namye Conmt Tvpe Skitl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
B3 geh-l 920 2994 Sashikala AR (gAY 1 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
Al eh-Ln W20 2098 Babulad AR (A" MEI IS0 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
ns-peh- g w200 3490 Serlal Al Oy M 130 18:60 I C On Ac. 150
At eh- o W 36T Maraba AR IV 11 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
cadehe D TR chander AR [RY TIM 3000 1800 [ On Ac. 300
Gneleh- [ w20 3907 eadd) ARE IV 111 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
Ua-leh-T1 920 4494 Koullaiah AR CIv MFE 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
U3-Feb-100 920 4634 Arina TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
D3-Feh-10 920 3124 8 Arjun AR ClIv 0 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
H3-4ch-100 925 2210 S Deva AL Civ MA 240 18:00 A /ﬂtﬁl—\ 210
Na-eh-E G050 2224 Mol Al v I'H 125 18:00 1A ‘.W 125
US-Feb-1ir 425 2472 Simhadn A CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
a-Feh-10 923 2473 Arathi ADI Y FIH 125 18:00 A pt. 125
(3-Feb-10 923 3134  Saraswathi ADI Crv FH {25 18:00 1A .Bc.p{./ 125

DQ& 03Tl 10 {7 Ani KIC T A 300 18:00 1A Tonac 300
GR-Feb- T w28 0600 Ganesh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 LA ot 240
a-ieh- 1D Q2 nG Nuorals VIR LT MA 225 1800 1 A ' On Ac. 225
O3-Peb-10 925 47800 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac, 223
OF-Feh-l @25 R8T Damavanthi A CIv FH 125 18:00 A T“,PJ(:[J(, 125
O3-Feb-106 935 Sod0 0 Sanjay Gandu NAR WL, MA 200 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
Hs-beb-100 w3 [0S Rambabu VTH ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
Ha-fch- 1D A0 877 Sushant VI (AR MA 225 1800 A On Ac. 225
5 -leh-1n GoRE QA3 Ang - VIPH LI MA 225 1800 1A On Ac. 225
05-Teh-1n 9300 288GV Phaninder VPIE [ L0 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
Ua-leh-100 930 3108 Tirupathi TAN 2L MA 250 18:00 I CA (D&,/p‘a 250
U3-Feb-1t 930 4530 KhiRodh VIPEH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
(3-Feb-10 930 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 166G 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
05-Feb-10 %30 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
03-Feb-10 935 101 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA )2{4 150
03-Feb-10 935 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA lob Wefk 150
03-Teb-10 933 3084 Suwana Man EAR FH . 135 18:00 I CA lob Woﬁ\/ 135
na-leh-t0 935 4665 Naravana BSP PAt MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
Da-leb-to Q53 J¥UR Aboll Salla BSP Pad MA 2200 1800 I A On Ac. 220
O3-Leb-1th 935 4957 Mahender Rl ELE MA 225 18:400 I CA [epit. 225
03-Feb-10 935 4969 Gila Man EAR I'H 135 18:00 I CA Job Wo‘pj/ 135
O5-Feb-10 935 5026 Prakash RAI AN M 160 18:00 I CA Dent. 160
O5-eb-10 935 3079 MK Goud 351 PAl MA 220 18:.00 1A On Ac. 220
O5-Feb-t0 935 3080 A Garid BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
U5-Feh-10 4:35 5109 Ashok BsP Al MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
O5-leh-10 w40 3233 Srikanth VYRR  ELE vt 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
03-leb-10 9:40 3234 Shekhar VYRR ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
03-Feb-10 9:40 3915 Ramachary RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 1 B On Ac. 190
05-Feb-10 9:40 4395 S Kumar VRR FLE ME )]',00 I A On Ac. 160
03-Feb-10 9:40 460! %dclnl{z,:ERTiI%EEJ’A 2N \ : AN 18:00 1 A On Ac. 230
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Baic In 19}] Name Cont  Type Skitl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
U5-beh-11 9440 4687 Rambabu TAN  PLE MA 230 1800 {CA ept. 230
HS-beb-100 0l 4745 Sanjecy Yaday JAN T MA 300 1800 /{A On Ac. 300
Ua-teb-10 990 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 K(A On Ac. 175
U5-Feb-iar w0 3022 Ramshabdh IR PAL MA 220 18:0¢ _J/A On Ac. 220
US-teb-10 945 110 A Venkatesh VP ELE HM 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
03-leb-1th 945 2343 Ruju IR A} MA 220 18:00 -:/A On Ac. 220
Os-leb-1r 903 33010 Syveed Fareed  TAN Pl MA 250 1800 ,/CA [ept. 250
na-leh-toe v dd 379 Shaik Chand M1 PLU M A 200 1800 /C “ On Ac. 200
HE-Leh-ie 0SS RdE Pramud IR PAL MA 220 1R800 A’/r‘\ On Ac. 220
[FE B L Y R R NI 1R PA MA 2200 18:00 4 A On Ac. 220
b T s T Py VYRR 11 AA 225 1R00 </."\ On Ac. 223
[RFRSLTE R dois IRRA Sakeem TAN P MA 250 1800 )/C/\ Dept, 250
Ui-leh-1G 9s 3ES | lasrath MITF PLE; M 150 t8:00 C <0n Ac. 150
O3-Leh-10 945 3116 Janardhan TAN TIE Co 300 18:00 /Ki\ On Ac.

Ha-Feh-1n 9530 3136 Saleem MAH WL MA 190 18:00 '/I/A On Ac.

03-Feb-10 950 3366 Manram AR ClvV Ml {50 1800 _/]/A On Ac.

O5-I'ch-10 930 3662 aabha SUN PAT MA 220 i8:00 /A On Ac.

U5-Feh-100 9iat 446 BabuRao IR PAL MA 220 18:00 //A On Ac.

03-Feb-10 9530 4069 Ram JR PAL HM 220 18:00 A On Ac.

03-Feb-10 9530 4293 Shaikh Wasim MATl  WEL MA 190 18:00 )/(: pt.

03-Feb-10 9:30 4627 faveed MAH  WEL  MA 190 18:00 - Pcp(

Ba-leb-10 23 A8IT 0 Vij RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 .)/B On Ac.

US-beha 11l 50 3ES L Feroors MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 /VC On Ac.

US-teb-16 Htesd 2802 Sukhial ARJ CIv ME 150 18:00 c On Ac.

O5-teh-10 1500 2808 Sahadey AR) I MA 240 18:00 /C On Ac.

Ua-Feb-10 10:00° 3904 netaram ARJ Iy MIH 130 18:00 C On Ac.

Us-teh-10 10:15 3692 davhad IS5H PLU MA 200 18:00 :)/A On Ac.

Ua-Feh-1t0 113 4690 Shayved Khalee 181 PILU MA 200 18:00 /A On Ac,

Oa-teb-10 1005 5075 MD IKhaleed ISH [N MA 200 18:00 /A On Ac.

Oa-Feb-16 10,13 5078 Md. Zabheer IST PL MA 200 18:00 /A On Ac.

O5%-Feb-10 0 115 S0KD Azmeed ISH P A 200 18:00 /A On Ac.

O3-Feb-10 10:45 5086 MDD Raheem  ISH PLU MIH 150 18:00 '/'A . On Ac.

03-Teh-10 10:13 3114 Sabeel ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /A On Ac.

05-Feb-10 10:15 3123 Ishag [SH PLU Co 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
05-Feb-13  10:15 5130 Imtiyaz ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1A On Ac, 200
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MEH - Bretatled Attndence Report From Date: 06-Feb-10  To Date: 6/2 )
idate tn 10 AT Cont Type Skill Wage  Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
BEeEohaln O 278 NiRasuwan PRL Iy bR 25 1800 A On Ac. 125
AT Hawt TRIY D ahy N OV Iid 125 1&:00 A On Ac. 125
dncbeb-li g JRLE S Ak ba N IV A 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Ha-freh- 11 B 2R92 0 Supesh Pk, Cly MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Oo-Feb-10 800 2900 Pinki PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
N6-Feb-10 K000 29000 Parsha PRI, [y I 125 1800 1 A Ou Ac. 125
th- b0 RO R Ramarao PEL [GIRY M 1500 18:00 A On Ac. 150
theleh-100 R 3228 Santa PRI CHy M A 240 18:00 oA On Ac. 240
Oneleh-TH X Gh 975 Goverdhan PRI [GAY MA 240 18:00 [ A On Ac. 240
Bo-beh-100 K03 277 Nandalal Bur - PKLL v MA 240 18:00 I A O Ac. 240
Micbeb-10 ¥03 2734 Lpendru PRI Civ MH 15 18:00 A On Ac. 150
Uf-Leh-HD 805 3810 Raju PKI. CIv MA 240 1800 tA On Ac. 240
T b e N 2RGh Mahae PR CIv [RBY 01800 A On Ac. ang
daslebodn R TEGT Ryjesn HNE [aY NTA 240 1800 i A On Ac. 240
to-lch-100 Nos 2000 Sukhehsd PR ClV MA 210 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Ho-beh-T00 0 R035 000 Nilesh [HNE (WY M 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
s by SUs A% Nuaresh PR [y MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
el S R8T ol I’k HRY MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
R NN L R RN N SR N A 1 NN Y o SO0 1800 A On Ac. 306
e g Ao ET O Ramcharan AR [N NA 2400 18:00 I On Ac, 240
Otvl-ols- it 8 10 WS anlesh ARI CIV MA 240 1800 I C On Ac. 240)
[E R N TR Nt 29wl Nushikaly AR Ciy Ry 125 1800 1 C On Ac. 125
Uee-leh-fi . ROl 3567 Blivaba ARJ Iy I 125 18:00 I C On Ac.
O0-Feb-H0 8100 3033 Suntosh AR Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Feb-10 810 3639 Kalabai AR Cry ["H 125 1800 I C On Ac.
06-Feb-10 810 3900 gudda ARIJ (A MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac.
6-Feh-10 RGO 3907  audds AR (Y I'H 125 18:00 1 C {n Ac.
No-l'eh-tte 813 2801 Sukheharan AR v MA 240 18:00 i C Cn Ac.
OG- feh- 16 ROES UGS Babuatal AR Clv Mt 150 1800 P C On Ac.
Oivei b B 3Ae2 0 Suorendhar AR iy ME 130 1800 1 C On Ac.
Jo-leh- a1t 805 5100 Agravaall PRI v M 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
06-Feb-10 R0135 3494 Sorilal ARI CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
Do-beb-10 0 RT3 3902 chander AR CIy HvE 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
Otel7eh- it SAS HOD Kouthialh AR Iy MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
Di-beb-T0 80H5 512 S Arjun AR Civ (&9] 300 1800 1 C On Ag. 300
MeFeh-10 R:20 2886 Sarmn PRI CHY I 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
O06-1eb-10 8:20 2891 Mansaram PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
O6-Feb-10 §:20 2898 Annaram PKIL. v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
06-Feb-10 820 2997  Durgabhai AR Cly FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
06-Feb-10 820 20099 Manna AR (GIRY MA 240 1800 I C On Ac. 240
Oa-Feb-10 8:20 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Civ MA il 81T 1 C On Ac. 240
U6-Ieb-10 8:20 3130 Panna Lal AR, » .k‘ 0 1 C On Ac. 240
06-Feb-10 R:20 3230 Sunita PR 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
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Lyase In 1)) Name Cont Type SkiH Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment  Amount
O6-Feb-th 820 1232 Rajeswari P CIV FH 123 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
O6-Ieh-t0 820 3345 Radhasham PKI. v ME 150 18:06 I A On Ac. 150
Of-Peh-100 8200 3547 Subdhara PRI v FH 125 18:.00 I A On Ac. 125
Oo-beb-10 R0 3548 Tl PKEL Cry FH 125 1800 LA On Ac. 125
Bo-Feb-10 K30 3005 sanju ARI Clv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
No-lehe RIS IR P \UIL:\I] Al [§AY MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
Ofel-cl-Tn N25 2098 Chonlal AR (Y MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
Bh-ioh-fi {25 L Pvvaah Muan AR M 150 18:00 I CA Tob W, 150
[ECR RN SRR NSO Bt AR [SHAY N 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 2490
Mg che i Nt g Hhowaneshan TRM Oy MA 240 8O0 I A On Ac. 240
niclehedt NS J0sE Nirmal TRM OV MA 240 18:00 EA On Ac. 240
Otr-leh-10 K300 S085 Rohu TIRM (WY MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
Oo-leb-10 8300 5036 fagdish TRM IV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
tra-Feh-160 830 5058 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 24¢ 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
O0-leb-10 830 3059 Ruj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
h-1eb-10 83 S060 0 Ram Krishna RN Civ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 24}
O6-Feb-100 830 514t Vasant TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
06-Feb-10 8:30 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FI 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
O6-leb-10 &30 5143 Chumalal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 I A On Ac. 240
O6-Feb-100 8300 511 Tilak TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 1A Om Ac. 240
t-Feb- 10 NAN SIS Dev Kamar TRM LIV WA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
Uneleh-Tt 35 d6hn America Bar TRM OV i1 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1235
No-lvh-u A5 A767 0 Tuman B3ai TRM IV I'H 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
Bo-Feh-10 835 5057 Chavtie RV 1V FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
Oo-leb-100 K35 5068 Jamunabhai IRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
Uh-leh-Tt0 B35 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIv NMA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
Oo-lch-tiv RI55 5071 Kumariba '™ CIY fH 125 18:00 PoA On Ac. 125
dt-Teb- 100 835 3072 tanakibai TRM IV FEH [25 1800 I A On Ac. 125
(-1-ch- 110 R0 1022 Ballu KIRT W MH 130 18:00 I CA Tob WOK 130
(Fo-Feb-100 840 1730 Pavun KRL HW MH 130 18:00 I CA Job Wor, 130
Ho-Feb-10 8410 1751 Balap KRI FwW MIH 13¢ 18:00 1 CA Ioh Wurl—/ 130
06-Feb-10 840 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 I CA lob wa/ 100
06-Feb-10  8:40 2082 Upender ADI Cry HM 300 18:00 1 A Cn Ac.w 300
O6-Feh-10 840 4831 Anil AD{ CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
06-Feb-10 840 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
06-Feb-10 &40 5033 ANandiva Man EAR MH 150 {800 I CA Job Worg'/ 130
Uo-Feb-16 N30 SHE Vanoth Mansu Man ZAR M 130 18:00 i CA Job Work 150
No-leh-16 0 845 2828 DPanna Swaye A CIv I 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
(6-Feb-100 8435 3372 Simhadri ADI CIv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
06-Feb-10 843 4515 Parvathi ADI Ctv Il 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
in-leb-10 8:13 4334 Bairag A [AY MI 156G 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
ti-beb- 100 RS J566 0 Kavitha ADL (A FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
O6-Feb-10 K5 3096 Megnath TRM v MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 244
Oa-leb-10 43 3108 Praful A Cry MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
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ik In HY Name Long Type Skilt Wage Ot Atin Block  Payment  Amount
Hrell b SR 520 Adiseshu ABI Ul O 308 1R800 I A On Ac, 300
Noeleheiit W0 Moo baxmaiah Man AR MH 130 18:00 I CA p Ept. 150
Ho-keh-100 8300 2472 Simhadri ADI (@AY MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
Go-teb-10 850 4127 Ramesh ADI CHv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
6-Feb-180 830 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job WOIAQ/ 135
tH-Feh-T8 0 R30 J473 0 Nagman Man EAR Il 135 18:00 I CA lob Wn;lf/ 135
to-beh i K50 53260 Gamna Man LAR helE! 1530 18:00 I CA Job Wn?’/ 150
Uo-Feb-11 830 3045 Raghawani AR} Civ 111 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
Go-tFeb-100 850 5137 K praveen VYRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
Do-teh-10 900 2211 S Deva A v A 240 18:00 1A /Dﬁ 240
Ua-leh-10 900 3707 1D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A Job Wog 150
tin=Fehe B 900 06 Lianesh ADI v MA 240 18:00 IA I 240
Ho-leh-EE 00 8 Venkatramuou Man lTAR MH 150 18:00 A “lob Waork 150
Ot ch-th 9S00 d6dte Tabuanmma TRM OV It 125 18:00 I A On Ac./ 1235
Nee-leh-1n e deelh o Gilaxni TRM Iy 1 125 18:00 I A On Ag, 125
i ch- GG Y Sarasstin [REh] Iy FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
DEcleb-10 it doat Bhaghvamma TR OV It 125 18:00 1 A On Ac 125
Dh-lch- [0 weoee 471 Damevank IRM Y I 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
Go-teh-1 00 SHEE Doty Al Civ MA 240 18:00 1A cpt. 240
Of-ieh-10 00 3112 Yashoda AIB CIv MA 240 1800 I A L)zZp/t. 240
Uo-teh-10 905 2234 Mohin AL v FH 125 18:00 I A pt. 125
Oo-teb-10 9:05 2473 Aratht ADI CIyV I 125 18:00 I A ' On Ac. 123
Oo-Feh-10 903 2713 R Pavithra AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 I A 9@-}3{ )
O6-Feb-10 9:05 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv [ 125 18:00 A D.e(
06-lFeb-10 905 3373 Harathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
06-Feb-10 9:05 4048 |axm Man EAR I'H 135 18:00 A Job WO&/
De-beb-10 905 4071 Jyvoths Maun AR [F'H 135 18:00 1A Job W'Ol;l:/
Hi-leh- Sis RS Lasen Devt Man AR Fii 135 18:00 A Job Wor
Hieleh- i w03 HIST O Ramabimzamm Man EAR FE 135 18:00 A Job Wor}/
Oe-Feb-10 03 4881 Damayanthi Al cy FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
On-Feb-10 Q05 4900 Surckha TRM Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
G-lieb-10 03 5140 Al Babu AlB C1v 4V 300 18:00 LA On Ac. 300
06-Feb-10 %05 5146 Lalitha TRM 1Y FH P25 1800 1A On Ac. 125
Ut-leb-100 %y 1217V Shivamma MAN AR FH 135 1800 LA lob Wurl)/ 135
O0-leb-10 9 b 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 A Job WorV 150
do-leh-140 G100 2084 Hemant ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
(0-TFeb-100 %10 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI v MA 240 1800 I A ',B(pt. 240
(o-Feb-10 9110 2800V Venkat VPE ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
06-Feb-10  %:10 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1A loh W(J;k/ 135
(6-Feb-10 910 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR 71 135 18:G0 I A Job Worly 135
06-Feb-10 910 4523  Dhanalaxmi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 A Psﬁt/ 125
(6-Feb-10 910 4573 HarishReddy VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1A "On Ac. 225
O0-Feb-10 910 4780 SaiKumar VRR LELE MA 225 18:00 LA On Ac. 225
Bo-Feb-10 910 4810 faxmi Devi Man LA lob Wo/ i35
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
O6-Peh-10 915 2108 8 Parvathi AL v FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
D leh-ie 901 220G Ramgan Man EAR MIi 150 18:00 I A loh Wzr‘]g/\ 150
Ho-beh-TH 9 1S 3U8) Suwana NMin FAR FiH 135 18:00 I A Job W(ik/’ 135
D6-foh-Lin SEs 4030 Sunil I'RM 1V MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
eve-ch-for Q13 46700 Punvawath TRM CIV FiH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
Oey-beh- 14 UolA nRd Shanker 135y Al Ml TA0 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
S Teh i oA NS Mallappa R A0 M L3 1800 1A On Ac. 130
Db b 9013 8RS Ramwa Pradha AL IV bH F25 18:00 LA 99’@/ 125
Ut-beb-1t 915 944 Acalama Man EAR 114 135 18:00 I A lob W?/ 135
Uo-leb-10 915 4971 Shyvam AD1 CIv MA 240 18:00 A on A 240
o-teb-14 91s 3062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 240
(16h-'ch-Eh 905 ST1S 7 Ramanamm TRM CIV CO 300 1800 I A On Ac. 300
(h-leh-100 915 5147 KNabitha B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1A Tob Wo?/ 135
th-Feb-110 w20 1010 B RangaSwam MAN - EAR MH 150 18:00 I A ’@plr 1506
O00-Feh-10 920 1273 Anjiki MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1A Job WO}/ 135
06-Feb-10 920 1877 Sushant VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 P A On Ac, 225
Ob-Feb-10 920 4330 KhiRodh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
i-beb-100 920 J665 Narayana Bse PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
Do-teb-100 920 4709 Shiva VIPH ELE NI 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
D6eeh-10 920 4713 Madhu VPH LI MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
Bt-1eh-100 920 4742 Narshimlbu BSP Al MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
Gfh-l-ch-tit G200 48R Abuall Salla BSP PAlL MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.

(Hy-teh-10 G20 933 Rap humar NAR W, A 200 18:00 A On Ac.
Uh-leh-1i0 200 3015 Veer NAR WL MH 150 18:00 LA On Ac.
Oe-Feh-Hl 2280 50400 Sumay Gandu NAR WL MA 200 1800 bA On Ac.
Ho-Feb-10 920 2079 MK Gouwd RSP PAI MA 220 18:00 A On Ac.
Hi-Feb-10 220 5080 A Gin 3SP PAI MA 2200 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
(6-eb-10  9:20 5109 Ashok BSP PAl MA 220 1800 A On Ac. 220
06-Ieb-10  9:25 2802  Sukhial ARI CIv MUE 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
06-Feb-10  9:25 2808 Sahadev ARJ CHvV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
06-Feb-10  9:25 3566 Maniram ARIJ C1v MH 15¢ 18:60 1 A On Ac. 150
06-Feb-10 925 3004 nelaram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
06-Feb-10 925 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 1800 1 CA On Ac. 175
Oo-Feb-10 923 432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I CA On Ac. 300
tealeh-10 935 467 Narendra AR CIY MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
O6-1eb-10 925 4715 Sanjecy Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
06-IFeh-10  9:25 4979 vivek Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I CA {On Ac. 173
06-17eh-10 9:23 4980 Rampal Yaday JAN TH. MH 175 18:00 I CA On Ac. 175
06-Feh-t0 923 53116 Janardhan JAN Tit. O 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
(lo-Feb-10 030 2343 Raju R AL MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
O6-Feb-10 %30 4045 Pramad IR PAl MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac, 220
06-Teb-10 930 4046  BabuRao IR PAl MA 2200 18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
06-Feb-10 930 4527 Samjay IR PAL 18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
06-Feb-10 930 4585 Viswanadh ) '- 8:00 I CA On Ac. 200
CERTIFIEDBY AN [
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Pale in I Namge Cont  Type skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

th-beh-10 930 460t Sachin IS PAI MA 220 18:00 (erA On Ac. 220
Bo-leh-10 030 4937 Mahender RAI  ELE  MA 225 18:00 A CA Orrres) 225
Hh-feh-10 903 5022 Ramshabdh g PAl MA 220 1%:.00 L-CA On Ac. 220
Uo-feh-Lir 930 3620 Prakash RA L2500 M 160 18:00 CA i .D&Q/IGO
O6-Feb-t0 930 3076 Mallesh Goud  BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 Ca Cn Ac. * 220
(0-1¢h-10 930 5134 Sumil IR PAL MA 220 18:00 LCA On Ac. 220
Go-beh-10 935 (104 AL Venkatesh  VPH [ELF HM 250 18:00 P On Ac. 250
iv-ieh-10 935 1105 Rambabu YPH L) MA 225 18:00 £7ca On Ac. 225
th-leh-1h W35 2889 W Phaninder  VPH ELE cO 2500 18:00 /Cf\ On Ac. 230
Bo-Feb-To 935 3133 Dasarath A v MA 240 18:00 /CA Dept. ) 240
Bosbeh-Tin 35 30T GMD Shaker WRR LI MA 225 1800 /-’/CA On Ac. 225
deeleh-da w23y Shpik Uhand M PL NA 2000 1800 ,/I/L‘A On Ac. 200
debehe i S amaehan Rad CAR MA 190 1800 /I/L".f\ On Ac. 190
[N UL VORA I Narali VIR aE NA 225 1R:AO0 /L"A On Ac. 225
He-beh-T00 933 395 5 Kumar VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 /C/\ On Ac. 160
Ho-teb-i00 935 5113 liasrath MTE PLU NH 130 18:00 /CA On Ac,

Ua-Feb-10 920 3333 Snkanth VRR ELE HM 250 18:00 ATA On Ac.

Oe-teb-10 Qa0 3254 Shekhar VR HLE MA 225 18:00 /I//\ On Ac.

De-leh-10G 94n 330 Syeed Fareed  TAN  PLU MA 250 1800 //\ ‘}Ep/

Oo-leh-10 240 4885 Sakeem TAN LU MA 250 18.00 ‘)//\ 9@@1/

06-Feb-10 940 5149 ST Basujeet  AlB WTP MA 240 1800 /A On Ac.

O6-leb-10  9:40 3130 Gagan AlB WTP MA 240 1%:00 ,/A On Ac.

O6-Feb-10 940 3151 Dipak Kumar  AIB WTP MH [50 18:00 M'\ On Ac.

Ob-leb-10 940 3132 Vijay AR WTP Ma 240 18:00 A On Ac.

Of-Feb-1a 0 903 2108 Tirupathi TAN PLL) MA 250 1800 /A Dert

e-beb-10 9435 4069 Ram IR PAi HM 2200 1800 /A “On Ac.

(Q6-Feh-100 9us 253 Mustala TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 [:,i/A Bﬁp‘l/

Oo-teh-100 G5 4371 ishag MAM  WEL MH 140 18:00 /A On Ac.

(Ohbeh-100 925 4617 Rambabu TAN P MA 250 18:00 A et

Oa-teh Gs A3 Forows MA WL MA 190 18:00 ;A]:A ‘)O:ﬁ:(:‘

Ho-teb-To 93 31360 Malianth R PAL MA 220 18:00 LA On Ac. 220
Bo-teb-1t 950 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAF - WEL  MA 190 18:00 YA On Ac. 190
Bo-beh-100 &30 627 Javeed MAH  WEIL MA 190 18:00 /A On Ac. 190
Ob-Feb-100 9:30 4690 Shayed Khalee  ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 ,-.'/A On Ac. 200
0o-teb-10 930 5075 MD Khaleed  I1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 )/ A On Ac. 200
06-Feb-10  9:30 3078 Md. Zaheer IsH PLU MA 200 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 200
06-Teb-10  9:30 3114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
06-Feb-10 10:05 3692  Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 A7A On Ac. 200
Ob-Feb-10 105 4817 Vijay RAM  CAR MA 19G 18:00 /A On Ac. 190
Boeteh-10 1005 5122 Ravinder YRR ELLE CO 250 18:00 /i//-\ On Ac. 230
o-Feh-100 T0F} 3834 Tirgpaths VBC CAT 0.5 A On Ac. a5
Uo-Feb-10 1010 3960 Bramachary VBC d N X ) \ On Ac. a5
U6-Feb-10- 1010 5117V Prahmachar  VBC '/ : . On Ac. 125
6 \ r),\ o > ’5""’, , 9 <a
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METT - Detailed Attndence Report

Iaite in
07-Feh-10 00
37kl bR
EES R IR ha bl

EERT I Y 5
AP N
U7-leb-fr 500
G7-Leh-100 800

U7-Feb-10 805 2

U3leh-10 ESLERTER,

pI-leh-lo 808
Gi-Feh-l0 805
07-Fch-10 %:03
07-Ech-10 8:03
(17-1-ch-1t) 8:03
HTCh-1h R 03

U7 -Feb-14 RN

rleh-1n YH)

H7-eh- i g2

P10 GO0
Gk y i)
[ O N DR
N7 Feb-jor Gus
07-1¢h-H0 903
G7-eb-10 908
37-Feb-10 9:03
07-Feb-10 9:10
07-Feb-10  9:10

07-Feb-10 910
07-feh-t 9:1A
Hr el oIn DI
H7-jreh-Th A
Wi-beb-10 9113
07-Feb-10 943
G7-feb-100 0013
072-Feb-100 G5

07-Feb-100 9115

O07-leb-100 943 31

07-Feb-10 9113
07-Feb-10  9:20
07-Feb-10 920
07-Feb-10 920
07-Teb-10 920
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11}
RUDR
GgG7
INTN}
N
a2
Fef 9l
124

i

2987
2498
RIS
3604
3043

SIS

1010
1217

4969
2545
EIRN
A6
BRI
4790

1937
RIFREY

S22

5134
36061
3692
3789
4069
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Name Cont Type
BBabulal Al Clv
Purgablhuai AR IV
Soriad ARS IV
[SHEHTANY AR (Y
chiander AR O
Kouthuiah AR C1v
5 Arjun AR Crv
Sukhlal AR v
Nohan PRL [QIAY
Ramcharan AR v
Chotilal ARY Civ
Maniram ARI CIv
netaram ARJ Chv
Raghawani AR v
P Kailash PRI (G
Svantitiah MAN  EAR
Laxmuaiah Man EAR
Ranmgan Man EAR
D Narsingvadh  NMan FAR
Lvvaah Man EAR
A MAN  EAR
Natwsimiwdo  Man EAR
Ranganna Man FAR
Bucchamma Man lLAR
Laxmi Devi Man EAR
B RungaSwain MAN  EAR
V Shivamma MAN  EAR
T Gajapathy BAB  CEN
Ciita Man  EAR
Raju IR Al
Primad IR PAl
Rubulao 1R Al
Ganapathi IR PAIL
Lalabhwar IR PAI
Mahender RAU ZILE
Raju RAT ELE
Ramshabdh IR PAl
Popat IR PAlL
Suni! IR PAl
Nineshwar SUN PAL
Jayhad ISH PLU
Jitnarayan JAN T
Ram IR PAI

From Date: 07-Feb-10 To Date: 7/2
Skill - Wage  Out Aftn Block  Payment
MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
FH 125 1800 1 C On Ac,
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
14 125 18:0%) I C On Ac.
1M 300 18:00 I C On Ac,
M1 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
co 300 18:00 I C On Ac.
M 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
HM 300 100 PA On Ac.
MA 240 1800 1 On Ac.
MA 240 (8:00 [ C On Ac,
ME 150 1800 1 C On Ac.
MH (30 18:60 I C On Ac.
I 125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
(48] 3001800 I A On Ac.
MIT 130 18:00 I CA lob Wy/
M 150 18:00 LA Jab Wl
MH 1530 18:00 P CA Joh Wo[d\/
MH 130 18:00 1 CA lob W()Ek/
ME 150 18:00 I CA Job Wo?/
R {35 18:00 I CA Job \\’0]2/
MIH 150 [8:60 I CA Job WUZP/
FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wo(
I'H 135 18:00 I CA Job Wtk
FI 135 18:00 1 CA Jab Wo)/
MH 150 18:00 b CA M
FH 135 18:00 I CA Job W
MA 180 18:00 I CA St W
FiH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work
MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Acl
MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.
MA 220 1800 1 A On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 I A Cn Ac.
MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.
MA 225 1800 I CA De
MA 225 18:00 1 CA e
MA 220 18:00 I A ~0n Ac
MA 224 18:00 I A On Ac
MA 220 18:00 LA On Ac
MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac
MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac
MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac
HM 220 1800 I A On Ac.
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Dare In
nleh-biy 9
N7-leb-u AR
O7-1Ich-
07-1chb-

1 G-20)

0 w20
07-Peh-110 420
07-Feh-100 920

07 Feh-ii UM

AT

08 February, 2010

n Name
4327 Samjm
1703 Hhrawar
0260 Prakash
S116 0 Janardhan
SI260 Azgar Al
3127 Mohammed
31290 Sareor

5\18

CERTIFIED BY

Caont Type Skill
IR PAT MA
JAN TIL. MA
RAL 1L i
JAN TIL cO
ISH PLL MA
ISH PLU MA
ISt LU MIH
4 gen co

psst, Manager &
Alpin

2,

@ Estaies, Hydeiabad.

Wage

Qut Aftn Block  Payment

1800 {z’ A On Ac,
1800 ‘/f-\ On Ac.
18:00 CA L.

18:00 SA On Ac.
18:00 A On Ac.
18:00 LA On Ac.
18.00 A On Ac.

o
Y
4
v
?\
~
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08-Feb-10 To Date: 8/2/10
Out Attn Block  Payment
18:00 I C On Ac.
18:00 I C On Ac.
18:00 I C On Ac.
18:00 I C On Ac.
18:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 I C On Ac.
18:00 I C On Ac.
18:00 I C On Ac.
18:00 I C Cn Ac.
18:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 1A On Ac.
18:00 I C On Ac,
18:00 A On Ac.
18:00 | C On Ac.
18:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 PA On Ac.
{8:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 1 C Oi Ac.
18:00 i C On Ac.
18:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 i C On Ag.
18:00 i A On Ac.
18:00 i A On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:G0 A On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 1A On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 1A On Ac.
18:00 LA On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 A On Ac.
18:00 oA On Ac.
18:00 I C On Ac.
1§:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 1A On Ac.
18:00 1A On Ac.
18:00 1 A On Ac.

e‘gj
Pr Je t anagﬁz},

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date:

Date in I Name Cont Type Skill Wage
O8-eb-10 8:00 2779 imla Bha ARI Ctv FH 125
08-Ich-10  8:00 2801 Sukhcharan ARI (A MA 240
08-Feb-10  8:00 2987 Ramcharan ARI Civ MA 240
08-Feb-10  8:00 2993 Kamlesh ARJ civ MA 240
(8-Feb-10  8:00 2997 Durgabhai AR Cciv FH 125
08-Feb-10 8:00 3494 Sonlal ARJ Civ MH 150
08-Feb-i0  8:00 3633 Santosh AR) CIv MH 150
08-Feb-10  8:00 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125
08-Feb-10  8:00 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 2490
08-Feb-10 §:00 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300
018-Feb-10 8:00 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 150
OR-Feb-10 805 2747 Nandalal Bur  PK1, Clv MA 240
Od-teb-10 805 2891 Mansaram PRL CIvV MA 240
O8-Feb-10 8035 2892 Suresh PKL CIvV MA 240
08-Feb-100  §:05 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 249
08-Feb-10 8:05 2994 Sashikala AR Clv FH 125
(8-lch-10  §:05 3229 Suresh PKI (8 MA 240
08-Feb-16 805 3417 Gopal PKL Crv MA 240
08-Feb-10 &:05 335067 Mirabai AR CIv FH 125
08-Feb-10 8:05 3907 gudd: ARJ CIv FH 125
08-Feb-10 8:05 4494 Koutlaiah AR Clv MH 150
08-Feh-10 8:05 4973  Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 240
08-Feh-10 8:10 2754 Upendra PKL Cly MH 1530
08-Feb-10  &:10 2812 Raju PKL CIv MA 240
08-Feb-10  8:10 2886 Saran PKL Cly FH 25
08-Feb-10  8:10 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 240
08-Feb-10  B:10 2904 Nilesh PKL CIv MH 150
(08-eb-10  8:10 2909 Pinki PKL CivV FH 125
08-Fcb-10  8:10 2910 Parsha PKL Civ FIH 125
08-Feb-10 8:10 3228 Santu PKL Civ MA 240
08-Feb-10 810 3545 Radhasham PKI Civ MH 150
08-Feb-10 8:10 3347 Subdhara PKI Crv FFH 125
08-Feb-10 810 3348 Tuls PKI v I'H 125
Ug-Feb-i0 813 1185 P Suresh ADI CIvV MA 240
08-Feb-10 815 2731 Nekaswan PKL Clv FH 125
08-Feb-10 8:15 2813 Latha PKL CIv FH 125
08-Feb-10 815 2814 Akbar PKL CIv MA 240
08-Feb-10  &15 2800 Mohan PKL Civ HM 300
08-Feb-10 815 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 2490
08-Feb-10 815 2952 Ranarao PKL CIv MH 150
08-Feb-10 815 2998 Chotilal AR Civ MA 240
08-Feb-16  &15 2999 Munna ARJ Ctv MA 240
08-Feb-10  8:13 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Feb-10  8:15 3150 PannaLal AR v MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 815 3416 Agravwall PKL Cv MH 150 18:.00 I A On Ac. 150
(8-Feb-10 813 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. - 150
08-Feb-10 815 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 813 3118 P Kailash PKL Civ Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
08-Feh-10 815 5124 S Arjun AR Cv CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
(H-Feh-10 8:20 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 { A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 820 4655 Bhasker TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 8:20 5058 Krishna TRM CIv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 820 3062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 2440 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
08-leb-10 820 3068 Jamunabha TRM v FH 125 18:00 | A On Ac. 125
(8-Feb-10  $20 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
(18-Feb-10 8:20 5i41 Vasant TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 820 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 1A On Ac. 125
08-Feb-10 8:20 5143  Chumatal TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10  8:20 5144 Tilak TRM  CiV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 825 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
08-Feb-10 823 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV = MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10  8:23 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 823 49358 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-100 8:25 3035 Rohit TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10  8:25 3056 Jagdish TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 bA On Ac. 240
08-Feb-16  8:25 3039 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 PA On Ac. 125
08-Feb-10 825 5060 Ram Krshna  TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 §:25 3069 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 8:25 5072 Janakibai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A Gn Ac. 125
08-Feb-10  8:30 1274  Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Woyk/ 150
08-Feb-10  8:30 2082 Upender ADI Civ HM 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
08-Feh-10  8:30 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 130 18:60 | CA Job W%’/ 150
08-Feb-1¢ 830 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA Job Work 133
08-Feb-10 830 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA lob Wdr}/ 150
08-Feb-10  8:30 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FIH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WO;}/ 135
08-Feb-10  8:30 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH {50 18:00 | CA Job Wo%}/ 150
08-Feb-10  8:30 4831 Anil ADI civ M 150 18:00 1A On Ac.™ 150
08-leb-10  8:30 4971 Shyam ADI CHV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.. 240
(18-Feb-10  8:30 3033 A.Nandiya Man EAR MU 150 18:00 I A Job Wort 150
08-Feb-10  8:30 3148 Vanoth Mansu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Job Wdrk/ 130
08-Feb-10 9:00 2211 S Deva ADI Crv MA 240 18:00 i CA On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 9:00 3133  Dasarath ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
O8-Feh-100 900 4566 Kavitha Al Clv 'H 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
08-Feb-10  9:00 4666 America Bal  TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Feb-10  9:00 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV I'H 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
(18-Feb-10  9:00 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 123 18:00 Il A On Ac. 125

A On Ac. 125

08-Feb-10  9:00 3337 Chaytie TRM  CIV fH
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Date In tD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Feb-10 9:00 3108 Praful ADI CIv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10  9:00 3120  Adiseshu ADI CIv co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
08-Feb-10  9:05 3372  Simhadn ADI crv MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
08-Feb-10  6:05 4127 Ramesh ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 905 3071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
08-Feb-16 9:05 3096 Megnath TRM  CIV MA 240 1%:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
08-Feb-1C  9:05 35137 Kk praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18§:00 t CA On Ac. 160
08-Feb-10  9:05 5149 S.17 Basujeet AIB WTP MA 240 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 905 3150 Gagan AlB WTP MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac. 240
08-Feb-1} 905 5151 Dipak Kumar  AIB WTP MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
08-Feb-10 905 5152 Vijay AlB WP MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
08-Feb-10 910 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 2490
08-Feb-10 910 4202  Lokesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
08-Feb-10  9:10 4573  HarishReddy  VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 LA On Ac. 225
08-Feb-10 910 4640  Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
08-Feb-10 910 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Feb-10 9:10 4649  Saraswathi TTRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
(8-Feh-10  6:10 4684  Shanker BSP PAI MH 15¢ 18:60 I A On Ac. 150
08-Feb-10  9:10 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
08-Feb-10  9:10 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
08-Feb-10  9:15 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
08-Feb-1G  9:15 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i C Degf.

08-Feb-10  9:15 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:0¢ 1 C Job Wog/
08-Feb-10  9:15 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 250 18:.00 1 C On Ac.

08-reb-100 9115 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 T A Job Wor}’/
08-Feb-10  9:13 4742 Narshimlu BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On AC.L

08-Feb-10 9:13 4944 Aealama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Job Work

08-Feb-10 915 511t Domulu AlB CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Cn Ac.”

(8-Feb-10  9:15 5112 Yashoda AlB CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

08-Feb-10 920 1217 ¥V Shivamma  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I C Job Wor

08-Ieb-10 920 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I C lob Woﬁg/ 135
08-Icb-10  9:20 2084 Hemant ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 b C On Ac.” 240
08-Feb-10  9:20 2229 Mohini ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
(18-Feb-10  6:20 308! Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 C Job Worlg 135
08-Feb-10 920 3134 Saraswalhi ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 I C On AE 125
08-Feb-10  9:20 3373 Harath: ADI CIv FI 125 18:00 | C On Ac. 125
08-Feh-10  9:20 4071  Jyothi Man EAR FH ) 135 18:00 | C Job Wor}/ 135
08-Feb-16  9:20 4323 Dhanalaxmi  ADI Crv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac, ' 125
08-Feb-10 9:20 4685 Mallappa BSP PAI MEL 150 18:00 P C On Ac.o/ 150
08-Feb-10 9:20 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 C Job Wark 1335
08-Feb-10 9:20 4969 Gita Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 C Job Wo?/ 133
08-Feb-10 9:20 5119 Basappa BSP PAI co 250 18:00 I C On Acd 250
08-Feb-10 925 1010 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 A Dept” 150
08-Feb-10 9:25 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
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Date In ID Name Cont  Tvpe Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Teh-10 925 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac, 225
08-Feb-10 925 4881  Damavanthi ADI C1v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Feb-10 %25 4889 Ramya Pradha  ADI CIy FH 125 1800 I C On Ac, 125
08-Feb-10 %25 4942 Seiyed Mahab  Man FAR MH 130 18:00 I A Job Wo.nk/ 150
08-teb-100 6:25 4943 Flusen, B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Job Wcu;}(, 135
08-Feb-100 9:25 5045 Raghawani AR v FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
G8-Feb-100 9:23 5147 Kabitha B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 b C Job W{)rV 135
08-Feb-10 9:30 1877  Sushant VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
08-Feb-10  9:30 2332 Anji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
08-Feb-10 930 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 225 18:.00 I A On Ac. 225
08-Feb-10 9:30 4090 Murali VYRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
03-Feb-10 9:30 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac 200
08-Feb-10  9:30 4665 Narayana BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
(8-Feb-10  6:30 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
08-Feb-10  9:30 49353 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
08-Feb-10 9:30 3014  Sanjay NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 A On Ac, 150
U8-beb-10 9:30 3040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
08-Feb-100 935 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac, 200
08-Feb-10 935 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL MH 175 18:0C 1 C (D{ 175
08-Feb-10  9:35 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I C On Ac. 220
08-Feb-10  9:35 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I C ,Dcp/t 300
08-Feb-10  ©:35 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 1 C L/Dw‘l/ 175
08-I'eb-140  9:35 5113 Iasrath MTF  PLU MH 1530 18:00 b C “On Ac., 150
08-Feb-10  9:35 5116 Janardhan JAN TiL CO 300 18:00 I C Dgp/. 300
08-Feb-10  9:40 1022 Ballu KR HW MH 130 18:00 I A J;bW : 13
(08-Feb-10 940G 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 C Job Wodﬁ/ 130
08-Feb-10 9:40 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 C Jobh Work—" 130
08-Feb-10 9:40 1754 Vimala KRI HwW Ftl 100 18:00 I B Job Work~" 10
08-Feb-10  9:40 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
08-Feb-10  9:40 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 13G 18:00 1 C Jok Worﬂl;/ 130
08-Feb-10  9:40 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 220 18:00 A On Ac 220
03-Feb-10 945 3108 Tiupathi  TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00 I A pet 250
08-Feb-10 945 3311 Syeed Farced TAN  PLU MA 2500 18:00 I A M 250
08-Feb-10 9:45 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C M 250
08-Feb-10 945 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1A Pept/ 250
08-Feb-10 9435 4657  Mahender RA} ELE MA 225 1800 I A /D@p( 225
08-Feb-10 9:435 3022 Ramshabdh IR PAl MA 220 18:00 A © On Ac. 220
08-Feb-10 9:45 3026  Prakash RAI ELE MH 160 18:00 LA Dppt” 160
08-Feb-10 9:50 2509 Mamood Khan NAR ~ WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
08-Feb-10  9:50 2343 Raju IR PAl MA 220 18:00 I C On Ac. 220
08-Feb-10 9:50 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 I C Cn Ac, 250
08-Feb-10  9:50 3234 Shekhar VYRR  ELE MA 225 1800 1 C On Ac. 225
08-Feb-16 9:50 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
08-Feb-10  9:50 4045 Pramod IR PA[ MA 220 18:00 I C On Ac. 220
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Feb-10  9:50 4069 Ram IR PAI HM 220 18:00 A C On Ac. 220
08-Feb-10  9:30 4527 Samjay IR PAl MA 220 18:00 ‘_/( C On Ac. 220
08-Feb-10  9:30 4784 Nilkanth JR PAl MA 220 18:00 ‘ J/C On Ac, 220
08-Feb-10  9:50 4652 R.H. Bharatwa NAR WEL MA 200 18:00 ,/C On Ac. 200
08-Feb-10  9:50 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 ,I/C On Ac. 220
08-Feb-10 935 4233 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 XA t. 250
08-Feb-10 9:55 4263 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 /l/ A On Ac. 190
08-1"chb-14 9:535 4371 Ishag MAI  WEL MH 140 18:00 t_/ On Ac. 140
08-Feb-10  9:33 4627 Javeed MAIT  WEL MA 190 18:00 L C On Ac. 190
08-teb-10 0:33 4690  Shayed Khalee 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 /A On Ac. 200
08-Feh-10  9:35 4817  Vijay RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 ‘{/A On Ac. 190
08-Feb-10 9:55 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 200
08-Feb-10  9:35 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH LU MA 200 18:00 ,]/A On Ac. 200
08-Feb-10 9:535 5114 Sabect ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 On Ac. 200
08-F¢b-10  9:35 3131 Ferooz MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 }/A On Ac. 160
‘L\')/\\“ - ‘5\3'%/ SN g <o YT ) . . e}_{@

CERTIFIED BY g me:gtg\
CHMECKED

Project M anager/Ep

Agst. Manager mn, .
uﬁ&%ﬁwa’@%ﬁjﬁxm hest. Wienage ALD ME EQTAES /

ol Alpina 1L8iates, Hydeiabad,
; o , /
I>-2-{D

ALIPINE E%‘?&W,g

09 February, 2010 T o o 7 . Page 5 of 5



o) — 40 vt -1 J@ASTET

MFEH - Detailed Attndence Report ' From Date: 09-Feb-10  To Date: 9/2/10

Mate In 1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
09-Feb-10 %00 2779 [mla Bhai AR} CIv FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
00-leb-10 800 2801  Sukhcharan AR v MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10 8:00 2987 Ramcharan AR CIv MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
09-teb-10 800 2997  Durgabhai AR Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 800 2998 Chotilal AR Civ MA 244 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10  B:00 3127 Varandra Ravt ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10  8:00 3494  Sorital ARI CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
09-Feh-10 800 3367 Mirabai ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
U9-Feb-10 8:00 3639  Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-leh-10  8:00 3902 chander AR CIv Hivi 360 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
09-IFeb-10 8:00 3124 S Arjun AR CIV cO 300 18:00 1A On Ac, 300
09-leb-19  8:03 2734 Upendra PKL. v MH 130 18:00 - On Ac. 150
H9-ieh- 10 8:05 2886 Saran PKI. (&Y FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
(0-1ch-10 K03 2898 Annaram PKIL. CIv MA 240 18:00 I C {On Ac. 240
(19-Teh-it 8:05 2000 Sukhchand PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac 240
(K-Feb-10 8:05 2993  Kamlesh AR Civ MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10  8:05 3900 gudda ARJ Cv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10  8:05 39035 sanju ARJ Civ MH 150 18:060 A On Ac. 150
09-Feb-10  8:05 3907 guddi ARJ v FH 125 [8:00 A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 8:05 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac.
09-Feb-10  8:10 2814  Akbar PKL v MA 240 18:60 I C On Ac.
09-Feb-10 8:10 2891 Mansaram PKL CIvV MA 240 1800 1 C On Ac.
09-Feb-10 810 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 1800 L C On Ac.
09-Feb-10 810 2904 Nilesh PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
06-Feb-10 810 2932 Ramarao PKL crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
09-Feb-10 810 3228 Santu PRL Civ MA 240 18:00 b C On Ac.
09-Feb-10 8:10 3230 Sunita PKL Clv FH 125 1800 I C On Ac.
09-Feb-10 8:10 3345 Radhasham PKL Cv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
09-Feb-10 810 3547  Suiwhara PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 V C On Ac,
(9-Feb-10 810 4973 Goverdhan PKI. v MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac.
09-Fehb-10 §:13 1185 P Suresh ADI civ MA 240 18:00 [ On Ac.
09-Feb-10 8:15 2802 Sukhlal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
09-Feb-10 815 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
(9-Feb-10  8:15 2908 Pinki PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac, 125
G9-Feb-i0 805 2910 Parsha PRL Civ FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
09-Feb-H)  8:13 3416 Agravwall PKL CIv M 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
09-Feb-19  8:15 3548 Tuisi PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac, 125
09-Feb-10  8:15 3566 Maniram ARIJ Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac, 150
09-Feb-10  R135 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 130 18:00 b C On Ac. 130
09-Feb-10  8:15 5118 P Kailash PKL Civ Co 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
09-Feb-10 &20 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIv MaA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
09-teb-10 8:20 2751 Nekaswan PKL iy [BE! 125 18:60 A On Ac. 123
(09-leb-100  8:20 2897 Rajesh PKL Clv MA 240G 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
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Date In I Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount

09-Feb-10 8:20 2999 Munna ARJ Iy MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
{9-l-eb-10 820 3130 Panna Lal AR CIvV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10  8:20 3229 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Feh-10 8:20 3417 Gopal PKIL. Ctv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
(K)-Feh-10 8:20 4630 Sunil TRM CiV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-leh-100 #:20 4702 Bharat AR CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-I'ch-10 8235 4666 Amernica Bai FRM IV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 8§25 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac, 125
09-Icb-10  8:25 5057 Chaytic TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
09-Ieb-10  8:25 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
(9-Feb-10  8:25 5070 Rakesh TRM  CIV MH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
09-Feb-10 825 5071  Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
(9-Feb-10 8§25 3074 KrishnaRam TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
(9-Feb-10 825 3141 Vasant TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10 825 5142 Janaki Bhai TTRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10  8:23 5143 Chumalal TRM IV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
0Y-Fek-10  8:30 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac, 150
09-leb-10 830 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 LA On Ac. 240
00-Feb-10 &30 4938 Ninnal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10 830 3055 Rehit TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10 830 5056 Jagdish TRM CIv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
09-leb-10 8:30 3058 Krishna TRM  CIY MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10  8:30 3060 Ram Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10 830 35062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10  8:30 5069 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
(9-Feb-10 8:30 5072 Janakibai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10  8:30 5144 Tilak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10  8:35 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 153 18:00 1 CA Job WDV 150
09-Feb-1¢  8:35 3372 Simbadri ADI Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 136G
09-Feb-10 8:35 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Job W 150
09-Feb-10 835 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wox}/ 135
(9-Feb-10 8§35 4023 [wvvaiah Man EAR MH 150 1R:00 1 CA lob Wor'l_;/‘ 150
09-Feb-10  8:35 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wog/__ 135
09-Feb-10 833 4326 Gamya Man CAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job ch/ 150
(9-Feb-10  8:35 4927 Bhagiral TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10 8:33 5033  A.Nandiya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wor 130
(09-Feb-10  8:35 5059 Raj Kumart TRM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 840 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 156 18:00 1 CA Joly Wexk/ 150
09-Feb-10  8:40 4071  Iyothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wo'r,L/. 135
09-Feb-10 &40 4640 Tabilamma TRM  CIV 3 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 840 4644 G Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 840 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10  B:40 4831  Anil ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
09-Ieb-10  8:40 490C Surckha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
... ... CERTIFIED BY
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Date In 1)} Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Altn Block  Payment Amount

09-Feb-10 840 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:60 1 CA Job Work 135
09-Feb-10 8:40 5120 Adisesho Al v CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
09-Feb-10 843 2082 Upender ADL Crv HM 300 1800 A On Ac. 300
09-Feb-10 845 3133 Dasarath ADI Cv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
(09-Feb-10 8§45 4942 Seiyed Mahab  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA lob Woﬂ;/ 150
09-Feb-10  §:45 4943 Husen B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Worvk/ 135
09-Feb-10 845 511} Donmwlu AIB CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
09-e¢b-10 845 3112 Yasheda AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
(9-Feb-10 843 5150 Gagan AlB WTP MA 240" 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10 813 5133 mahmood Man EAR MEH 150 18:00 1 CA lob WOL’/L‘/ 150
09-Feh-1 845 3154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 135 1800 I CA Job Wc;é}'/ 135
D9-teh-10 &30 2046 Laxmalah Man EAR MIT 156 18:00 1 CA ?pf 150
09-teb-10 &30 2211 §Deva ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
(9-Feb-10 8:30 2216 Ramjan Man EAR ML 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
09-Feb-10 850 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
09-Feb-10  8:50 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job W?/J/ 135
00-Feb-16 8:30 4523  Dhanalaxmi ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 830 3147 KabithaB Man EAR FH {35 18:00 I CA On Ac. 135
09-Feb-1¢ 850 5148 Vanoth Mansu Man EAR M 150 1800 1 CA On Ac. 150
09-Feb-10  8:530 5149 S.T Baswjeet  AIB WP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10 8350 5151 Dipak Kumar AJB WTP MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac, 150
09-Feb-10 855 1217 V Shivamma MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA Job Wor

09-Feb-10 8535 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA Job Wor

09-Feb-10 835 4487 Ramalingamm  Man EAR FH 135 18:06 I CA Job Wo}‘/
09-Feb-10 8535 4566 Kavitha ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 IA On Ac.

(09-Feb-10 855 4742 Narshimlu BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac,

09-Feb-10 835 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR IF'H 135 18:00 1 CA Job V\"OIV
09-Ieh-10 8:55 4903  Jai Laxmi TRM  CIV FI1 123 18:00 A On Ac, -

09-Feb-10  8:55 5096 Megnath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

(9-Feb-10 855 5108  Praful ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

09-Feb-10  8:55 3137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac,

09-Feb-10  8:55 3146 Lalitha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac./' 125
09-Feb-10 9:00 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 | CA Job Wark 135
09-Feb-10 900 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-10  6:00 3373 Harathi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10  9:00 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work 135
09-Feb-10  9:00 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA, 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
(09-Feb-10  9:00 4881 Damayanthi ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 .00 4671  Shyam ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
00-Feh-10  9:00 3045 Raghawani AR} v tH 125 1800 i C On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 905 1104 A. Venkatesh  VPH ELE HM 230 1800 1A On Ac. 250
09-Feb-10 9:05 1877  Sushant VP CLE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
09-Feb-10 905 2229 Mohini ADIL CIv FH 125 1R:00 I A On Ac. 125
0%-Feb-10 9:05 2352 Anji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 T A On Ac. 225
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Baice In 13} Name Cont  Type Skiki Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

09-Feb-10 9:03 2889 V¥ Phaninder  VPH ELE Co 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
09-Feb-10) G:05 4713 Madhy VP4 ELE M 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
00-1ch-100 905 4889 Ramva Pradha ADI ClvV I'H 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
OO-Feb 10 908 5152 Vijay AlB WTPp MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
09-Feb-100 910 1010 B RangaSwam  MAN  FAR Mi {530 18:00 I CaA [Jefit. 150
U9-Feb-10 9:10 1022 Ballu KRI 11w M 130 18:00 1 Ca Job Work 130
09-F¢h-10 9:10 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wohk, 130
09-Feb-100 9110 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 i CA Job Wor}/ 136
09-Feb-10 9:10 1754 Vimala KR! Hw FH 100 18:00 I CA Job W(?{/ 100
09-Feb-10 9:10 3134 Saraswathi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Feb-10 9:1¢ 4665 WNarayana BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
09-Feb-10 9:10 4878 Ramana KR! W MH [30 (8:00 I CA Job W0r5/ 130
09-Feb-10 9135 3904 netaram ARI Cv MH I5¢ 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
09-Feb-10  9:15 4090 Murali VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
09-Feb-10 9115 4933 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
09-Fcb-10 9:15 4957  Mahender RAI ELE MA 225 1800 I CA )')cfat. 223
09-Feb-100 915 5013 Veeru NAR Wi=L. MH 150 18:00 I < T On Ac. 150
9-Teb-10 915 5026 Prakash RAI kL MH 160 18:00 160
O9-Ieh-10 9105 3040 Sanjay Gandu  NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 200
09-Feb-10 9115 3119 Basappa BSP PAl cO 250 18:00 250
09-Feb-10 9:20 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 250
09-Feb-10  9:20 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 175
09-Feb-10 9:20 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 200
09-Feb-10 920 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 220 18:00 220
09-Feb-10  9:30 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 250
09-Feb-10  9:2G 4978 Meetles NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 200
09-Feb-10 9:20 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 175
09-Feb-10 020 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 220 18:00 220
09-Feb-10 9:25 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 250
09-Feb-10 925 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 250
09-Feb-10 9:25 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA, 225 18:00 225
09-Feb-10  9:25 3602 aabha SUN pal MA 220 1R:00 220
09-Feb-10  9:25 4784 Nilkanth JR PAI MA 220 18:00 220
09-Feb-10 9:25 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 250
09-Feb-10  9:25 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAl MA 220 18:.00 220
09-Feb-10  9:30 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 160
(9-Feb-10 9:30 4371 Ishag MAI  WEL MH 140 18:00 140
09-Feb-10 9:30 4627  Javeed MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 190
09-Feb-10 9:30 4690  Shaved Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 200
09-Feb-10 9:30 4944  Acalama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 135
09-Feb-10 9:30 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 200
09-Feb-10  9:30 .5131 Ferooz MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 190
09-Feb-10 9:35 2543 Raju IR PAL MA 220 18:00 220
09-Feb-10 935 4069 Ram JR PA] HM 220 18:00 220
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount
09-Feb-10 935 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 256 18:00 JCA Pep’/ 250
/A On Ac. 220

09-Feh-10 G35 4527 Samjay IR PAl MA 220 18:00 .

09-Feb-10 9:35 5136 Mahanth IR PAl M 220 18:00 /A On Ac. 220
(19-Feb-10 940 5033 V. Santosh VBC CAR MA 196G 18:00 ,.L C On Ac. 190
N9-Feh-10 940 3037 M. Santosh VIO CAR MA 196 18§:00 Q/(C On Ac. 190
09-Feb-10 940 5075 MD Khaleed  ISI PLU MA 200 18:00 -1/(2 On Ac. 200
09-Febh-10 940 5082 Azmecd ‘ 5H PLU MA 200 18:00 fc On Ac. 200
(09-Feb-10 940 5086 MD Rahecem  ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 )/C On Ac. 150
GO-teh-10 90 3088 MU Parvecz 1SH PLE MA 200 18:00 _}/C On Ac. 200
H9-Feb-100 0 940 3114 Sabect IS5H PLU MA 200 18:00 A/C On Ac. 200
W-beb-10 940 3117V Brahmachar VBC  CAR co 250 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 250
09-leb-10  10:45 3692 Jlayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 LA On Ac. 200
09-Feb-10 1045 5127  Mohammed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 )/A On Ac. 200
09-Feb-10  10:46 5126 Azgar Ali ISH PLU MA 200 1800 /A On Ac. 200
ahAn ¢ 4 v AR PP <o aSD ot \ = - 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Feb-100  To Date: 10/2/10
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil - Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Feb-10 8:00 2801  Sukhcharan AR CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac, 240
H0-Feb-10  8:00 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
[(-Feb-10 8:00 2993 Kamiesh AR CH MA 240 18:00 P C On Ac. 240
t0-Feb-10 8:00 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
10-Ieh-1G - 8:00) 2996 Samlabai AR iy FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
P-leh-1t0 %000 2997 Durgabhai f:\i{.l 1y FH 125 18:00 I C Cn Ac. 125
[-Feh-10 0 800 2998 Chatilal AR v MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 B:00 3494 Sorlat ARJ v MH 150 1800 P C On Ac. 150
13-leh-10 &:00 3567  Mirabai AR [RY FH 125 18006 I C On Ac. 125
[-leh-110 0 8000 3942 chander AR CIy M 300 1800 1 C On Ac. 300
Tiebeh-14 80003907 puddi AR [aAY Frl 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125 -
t-lch-t0 st 4494 Koutlaiah AR v Ml 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
H-deb-10 8:00 4667  Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 1800 PA On Ag. 150
[0-Feb-10 800 4702 Bharat ARI v MA 240 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 240
tO-Feb-10 800 4704 Nitu AR! CIv FH 125 18:00 (S On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10 8:00 3124 S Arjun ARI CIy CO 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
10-Feb-10 8:035 1185 P Suresh ADI CIv MaA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  8:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10  8:05 2814  Akbar PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 IA On Ac. 240
f0-Feb-10 8:05 2886 Saran PRI CIv FH 125 1800 I A On Ac. 125
10-Feh-16G - 803 2004  Nikesh PKL cw MIH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
10-Feb-10 8:05 3228 Santu PKL CIv MA 240 {8:00 I A On Ac. 240
[0-Feb-10  8:05 3232 Rajeswari [ Crv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.
[0-Feb-10 810 2754 Upendra PRI CIv MH 150 18:00 PA On Ac.
FO-Feh-13 810 2779 Imla Rhai AR v FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac.
[0-Feh-10 8100 2812 Raju PICL. Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Feh-10 810 2800 Mohun PRI Civ FI 3006 18:00 I A On Ac.
f-Feb-1 810 2891 Mansaram PRI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Ieh-100 810 2908 Pinki PKL Cv FH 125 18:.00 IA On Ac.
10-Feh-10 8:40 2910 Parsha PRI Clv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.
[0-Feb-10 8:10 29352 Ramarao PKL Clv MIH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
I-Feb-10 810 2999 Munna ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
H-Feb-10 8:10 3127 Varandra Raut  ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 8:10 3150 Panna Lal ARI Civ MA 240 i8:00 t C On Ac. 240
[0-Feb-10 810 3230 Sunita PKL Clv Frl 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
1G-Feb-10 810 3416  Agravwall PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
10-Feb-16  8:10 3343 Radhasham PKL v MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
HRFeb-10 B0 3347 Subdhara PKIL Cry Fit 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
10-F¢h-40 8:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv I'H 125 18:00 I c On Ac. 125
H-Feb-10 810 3900  gudda AR Clv MA 240 1800 P C On Ac. 240
H-Feb-10 & t0 3901 jalchand ARI CIY MA 240 18:00 A On Ac 240
g ch- it S0 3905 sanju AR v M T 18:00 I C On Ac. A0
[dieh-1D 810 4467 Narendra ARl CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C _DuAg 240
e i EER -
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Date In 11 Name Conl Type Skilt Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
[0-lch-140 810 S8 12 Kailash PRE v O 300 1800 bA On Ac. 300
Hh-Feb-10r K12 2747 Nandalat Bur PR Crv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
FO-Feb-HE 812 2892 Suresh Pl v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
H0-Feb-T1 802 2897 Rajesh PKIL. CIv MA 24¢ 18:60 I A On Ac. 240
[G-Feb-10 812 2898 Annaram PKIL Clv Ma 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
Hi-beb-10 8112 2900 Sukhchand KL CTv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
LO-Feb-10  8:12 3229  Suresh PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
[0-Feb-10 8112 3417 Gopal PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 812 3546  Sabitri PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
[0-Feb-10  8:12 4973  Goverdhan PKL Chv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 249
1-Feb-10 8135 4630 Sunil TRM [IAY MA 249 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
10-Ieb-10 8715 4666 America Bai TRM CIv I 125 18:00 T A On Ac. 125
f0-Feb-10 815 4766 Bhuwaneshwa  TRM CIV MA 240 1800 LA On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 815 5035 Rohi TRM  CiV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
[G-Feb-10 8:15 3056 Jagdish TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 8:15 3068 Jamunabhai TRM  CiV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
10-Ieb-10 815 3069  Kumar fal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
H0-Feb-10 815 3070 Rakesh TRM  CIV MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
H0-Feb-Hr 805 3074 Krishna Ram TRM OV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
[O-Feb-10 815 3113 1 Ramanamm  TRM  CIV €O 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
10-Feb-10 815 S141 Vasam TRM  CIv MA 240 18:00 A Cn Ac. 240
i0-Feb-10 8:15 5142  Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10  B:15 5144 Tilak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 8:15 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  Civ MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 8:30 3381 Tulasamma ADIL CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Feb-10  8:30 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 LA On Ac.

H)-Feb-10  8:30 4742 Narshimlu BSi PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-leh-10 8:30 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  ClIV FH 125 18:.00 A On Ac,
10-Feb-10 8:30 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Feb-10 &30 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Feb-10  8:30 5057 Chaylie TRM  ClV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
HO-Feb-10 8:30 3058  Krishna TRM  CIV MA 249 18:00 [ A On Ac. 240
10-Ieb-10 8:30 3059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:.00 I A On Ac. 125
f0-Feb-10 830 5062 Fshwar TRM OV MA 240 18:.00 A On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 8:30 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV IFH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
[0-Feb-10  8:30 5072 Janakibai TRM  Civ FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
H-Feb-H) 845 1104 A Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 A On Ag. 230
1O-Feb-10 8:45 2082 Upender ADI Crv HM 300 1800 I A On Ac. 300
10-Feb-10 845 2211 8 Deva ADI Ciy MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
I1G-Feb-10 845 2229 Mohini ADI CIv FH 125 18:60 1A On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10 845 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI Chv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10  8:45 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 230
10-Feb-10  8:45 3133 Dusarath ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 845 3372 Simhadri ADI Civ MH 150 {8.00 I A On Ac. 130
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

10-Feb-10 8:45% 3373 Harathi “ADI v I 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
[0-Feb-110 845 3528 Dilashor VPH ELE MU 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
HO-Feb-10 RA45 3707 D .Narsingvadh Man AR M 130 18:00 I CA Job V\Zf_)‘( 150
I-Feb-10 843 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Werk 135
10-Feh-10 8§45 3911 Rehitkumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
10-Feb-10 8435 4023 Evvaiah Mun EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Job WO]‘I/ 150
10-Feb-10 RA5 4202 Lokesh VIPH Lk MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
[O-1cb-T1 843 4473 Nagntam Man EAR I'H 135 18:00 | CA Job Wor/ 135
[0-Feh-1 RS 45260 Gamyva Mlan EAR MH 150 1800 I CA Job Wo)/ 156G
LO-1eh-10 B3 A4nd40 0 Tabitamma TRM CIV i 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
To-leh-10 Ry dod4 Gllaxmi TRM OV 'H 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10 §45 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 223
10-Feb-10  8:45 4801 Raju ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A 2@131‘ 240
10-Feb-10  8:45 4831 Anil ADI Civ MH 150 18:00 A /Dept. 150
10-Feb-10  8:45 4800 Surckha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10 845 4971 Shyam ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 LA /Dﬂfp( 240
10-Feb-10 845 3111 Domuolu AIB Cv Ma 240 18:00 I A “On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 8:45 3112 Yashoda AIB Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
O-leb-10 845 5120 Adiseshu A Civ CO 300 18:00 I A /Dc‘p{ 300
1G-Feb-1¢ 8:45 3122 Ravinder VRR ELE co 250 18:00 I A ) On Ac. 250
10-Feb-10 8:45 5140 Al Babu AlB CIv co 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
[O-Feb-10 %45 5150 Gagan AlB WP MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
TO-Feb-1r 845 3151 Dipak Kumar  AIB WP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
HO-Feh-100 45 3132 Vijay A3 WP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac,

Po-beb-10 855 1273 Aapih MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I A lob Wo{
i0-teb-10 855 3370 GMD Shaker VYRR ELE MA 225 1800 I A On Ac,

i0-Feb-10 835 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac.

10-Feb-10 8:35 4889 Ramya Pradha ADI Clv FH 125 1800 I A On Ac.

10-IF¢b-10  9:00 1877 Sushant VPH  ELE MA. 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.

10-Feb-10 900 2352 Anji VPH  ELE MA 225 18.00 1A On Ac.

10-Feb-10  9:00 4090 Murali VRR ELE MA 225 18:0C I A On Ac.

10-Feb-1G  9:00 4566 Kavitha ADI Clv FH 125 18:.00 PA On Ac.

10-Feb-10  9:00 4665 WNarayana BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 PA On Ac.

H)-Feb-10  9:00 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac.

10-Feb~10  9:00 4881 Damayanthi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

[0-feb-10  9:00 5080 A Giri BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
10-Feb-10  9:00 5108 Pralu ADI CTvV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
L0-Feb-t0 9:00 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
H-Feb-100 900 3119 Basappa BSP PAI co 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
O-Feb-10 9:00 5137 K praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
10-Feb-10 910 3134 Saraswathi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10 10 4323  Dhanalaxmi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A Cn Ac. 125
10-Feb-10 910 4649 Saraswathi ™M CIV i 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
10-Feb-10 910 3096 Megnath T™RM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

it-lFeh-1 910 3143 Chumalal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Feb-10 15 1217V Shivamma  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Woé/ 135
PO-eb-10 915 4048 Laxmmi Man EAR Il 133 18:00 i CA Job Wor_l/ 135
{(-Feb-10 9:15 4942 Scived Mahab  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wort 150
10-Feb-10  9:15 4943 HMusen B Man EAR FH 135 18:.00 I CA Job Wor/ {35
10-Feb-10 613 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
(0-Feb-10 915 5013 VYeeru NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
10-Feb-10 9:15 3040  Sanjay Gandu  NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
[0-Feb-F0 9015 3148 Vanoth Mansu Man AR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Woy/ 150
10-Feb-10 9:15 3133 mahmood Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job WOE}/ i5¢
10-Feb-10 915 3154  ramceza bagam Man BEAR FH 135 18:00 I CA lob Work 135
10-Feb-10 920 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA pep‘( 250
M-Feb-19 9:200 3233 Srikanth VYRR ELE HM 250 18:00 I CA On Ac. 250
[0-Feb-100 9200 3234 Shekhay VRRO O ELL MA 225 18:00 I CA On Ac. 225
Po-leh-1 @20 42958 Ramwsh VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
T-leb-10 920 4617 Rambabo TAN  PLU MA 250 1806 I CA Depl. 250
[O-Feb-10 920 4690 Shaved Khalee  ISH PLU MA 200 18:.00 PA On Ac. 200
i0-Feb-100 8:20 4883 Sakeem TAN PLL MA 250 18:00 1 CA Qﬁ' 250
10-Feb-10  9:20 4957 Mahender RAJ ELL MA 225 18:00 1 CA M 223
10-Feb-10  9:20 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wo/ 135
10-Feb-10  9:20 3026 Prakash RAI ELE M 16¢ 18:00 I CA D)pn/ 160
10-Feb-10 9:20 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ag.

10-Feb-10 920 5147 Kabitha.B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Tob Work/'
10-FFeb-10 925 1010 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA p,eﬁ("’

PO-Feb-10 923 1274 Syantbaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work

10-Feb-10  9:25 2046  Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA M

10-Feh-10 9:23 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA “Job W%rk/
PO-Teb-13 925 4146 Buechamma Man AR FH 135 18:00 I CA dob Work

10-Feb-10 925 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAN WEL MA 190 18:00 I C On AC./
10-Feb-10 925 4371 Ishaq MAH  WEL MIH 140 18:00 L C HEpt.

H)-Feb-10 925 4627 Javeed MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac.

10-Feb-10  0:25 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wog{/ 135
10-Feb-10 925 4944  Acalama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job WOV 135
i0-Feb-10 925 5033 A Nandiya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 150
[0-Feb-10 9:25 5045 Raghawani ARI CIv FH 125 1800 I C On Ac. ~ 125
10-Feb-10 9:25 3082 Azmeed I1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 1A On Ac. 200
10-Feb-10  9:25 5086 MD Raheem  ISH PLLJ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Feb-10  ©:25 5088 MD Parveez  I1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 1A On Ac. 200
10-Feb-10 925 3131 Ferooz MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 C Dept 190
10-Feb-10 930 1022 Ballu KRI HW ML 130 18:00 I CA Tob Wo;«k/ 130
10-Feb-10 930 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job W(»)r}/' 130
10-Feb-10 930 1751 Balaj KRI HW MH 130 18:00 I CA Job Wo;jb/ ) 130
H-ieh-10 930 1754 Vimala KRI Hw I'H 100 18:00 I CA Job Worg/ 100
H0-Feb-100 930 2543 Raju IR PAl MA 220 18:00 LA OnAc j 220
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Date
10-teh-10
[U-Febh- 10
[{-Yeh-10
1-Teh-110
Hi-teh-140
{-teh- 1t
FO-Teb-1 i
10-1-eh-10
10-Feb-10
[0-Fch-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feh-10
10-Feh-10
10-Febh-10
1O-Feh-10
f(-Feb-10

In
Q:30
430

930

9:30
10:00
10:00
10:20
10:20
10:20
H(h20
1020
10:20

il February, 2010

1}]
4069

4253

4980
S22
3i34
5035
5117
3692
5075
3114
A123
31306

5138

Name
Ram
Mustata
Samjis
Cianapathi
Nilkanth
Ramana
Rampal Yadav
Ramshabdh
Sunil
V. Santosh
YV Brahmachar
Jayhad
MD Khaleed
Sabect
Iyothi ram
Mahanth

Siraj

Cont
IR
TAN
1R
IR
IR
KRI
JAN
IR
IR
VBC
VBC
N3
1SH
IS
IR
IR
ISH

Type
PAl
P
PAL
PAl
PAL
HW
T
PAI
PAI
CAR
CAR
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAL
PLY

Skitl
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
Co
MA
MA

Wage
220

Out
18:00
18:00
ER:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1 §:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block
{l’j A
A CA
7 A
YA

Payment

On Ac.

e
On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.
Job Work / 130

Dept.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount

220
220
190
250
200
200
200
250
220
200
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Feb-10 To Date: 11/2

Date In ip Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
11-Feb-10  $8:00 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIv FH 125 1800 1 C On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  8:00 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CcIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:00 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  §:00 2996 Samlabai ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  8:00 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ cv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. [25
11-Feb-10  8:00 3907 guddi ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ag, 125
{1-Feb-10  8:00 4467 Narendra ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:00 4702 Bharat ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac. 240
11-Feb-i¢  &00 4704 Nitu ARI] CIv FH 125 18:00 icC On Ac. 125
11-Feb-1¢ 8:05 2995 Babulal ARI] Clv MH 130 18:00 t C On Ac. 150
[1-Feb-1G¢  8:05 2999 Munna ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 P C On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10 805 3494 Sorilal ARJ CcIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ag, 150
11-Feb-1¢ 805 3567 Mirabai ARIJ Crv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10 8:065 3902 chander ARIJ cIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
11-Feb-1¢ 805 3905 sanju ARIJ Clv MH - 150 18:00 [ C On Ac. i50
11-Feb-10  8:05 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. [30
11-Feb-1¢ 805 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv coO 300 18:00 I C On Ac, 300
11-Feb-1¢ 810 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-1¢  8:10 2814 Akbar PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:10 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 [ C On Ac. 240
11-Feh-10  8:10 2997 Durgabhai AR} Crv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
1{-Feb-10  §:t0 2998 Chotilal ARJ Cv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
1!-Feb-10  8:i0 3150 Panna Lal AR} CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
1t-Feb-10  8:10 3228 Santu PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:#0 3633 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 1860 1 C On Ac, 150
1i-Feb-10  8:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
1i-Feb-10  8:10 3900 gudda AR} CIv MA 240 18:60 1 C On Ac. 240
1i-Feb-10 815 2754 Upendra PKL  CIV MH 150 18:60 I A On Ac, 150
11-Feb-10  8:15 2890 Mohan PKL CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
11-Feb-10 8:15 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:15 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:15 2952 Ramarao PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  8:15 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10 815 3416 Agravwall PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  8:15 3545 Radhasham PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
11-Feb-10  8:15 3547 Subdhara PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10 815 3548 Tulsi PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  8:15 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:15 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV cO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
1l-Feb-10 820 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIV MA 249 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10 820 2812 Raju PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
Ll-Feb-10  8:20 28%9F Mansaram PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  §:20 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19 February, 2010 ' o Page 1 of 5
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
L1-Feb-10  8:20 2898 Annaram PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
El-Feb-i0  8:20 2904 Nilesh PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
i1-Feb-10 820 2909 Pinki PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
il1-Feb-10 820 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  8:20 3232 Rajeswari PKL  CIV EH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1235
11-Feb-10  8:20 3417 Gopal PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10 825 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
11-Feb-10  8:25 1185 T Suresh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:25 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
11-Feb-10  8:25 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
11-Feb-10  8:25 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 1 CA Job Work 100
11-Feb-10 8§25 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
Pl-Feb-10  8:25 3229 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
{1-Feb-i0  8:25 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
11-Feb-10  8:25 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
L1-Feb-t0  8:30 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
L1-Feb-t0  8:30 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-i0 830 35070 Rakesh TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10 830 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
il1-Feb-10  8:30 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
f1-Feb-10  8:30 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
[1-Feb-10  8:30 5143 Chumalal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
t1-Feb-10  8:30 5144 Tilak TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
I1-Feb-10  8:30 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:35 4630 Suynil TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  §:35 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  8:35 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:35 5055 Rohit TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:35 5056 Jagdish TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:35 S058 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  £:35 5059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-1¢ 835 5069 Kumarlal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
11-Feb-1¢  8:35 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 [ A On Ac. 125
1i-Feb-10  8:40 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH [25 18:00 |l A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  8:40 4742 Narshimiu BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
11-Feb-1¢  8:40 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH [25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
1i-Feb-10  8:40 4927 Bhagirat TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:40 49358 Nirmal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
1E-Feb-10  8:40 4969 Gita Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A Job Work 135
1I-Feb-10  8:40 5057 Chaytic TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
11-Feb-10  8:40 5062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:40 5072 Janakibai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
[1-Feb-10  8:40 5096 Megnath TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
11-Feb-i0  8:40 5119 Basappa BSP PAI co 250 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 2350
19 February, 2010 Page 2 bf 5




Date
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
1i-Feb-10
1E-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
Fl-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
t1-Feb-10
t1-Feb-i0
L 1-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
[1-Feb-10
[1-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb<10
1 t-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10

In

8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
&:50
850
8:50
850
8:50
8:50
8:30
8:50
8:50
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:53
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
.00
9:00

2:05°

9:05
9:05
9:05

D
1010
2082
2211
2270
4127
4831
4971
5120
5153
5154
2046
4048
4146
4473
4526
5111
5112
5147
5148
3081
3879
4489
4310
4871
4974
5020
5021
5033
5132
1217
1274
3372
3707
4487
4573
4640
4649
4900
4944
5043
1273
2216
3133
3528

Name
B RangaSwam
Upender
S Deva
Chiranjeevi
Ramesh
Anil
Shyam
Adiseshu
mahmood
rameza bagarm
Laxmaiah
Laxmi
Bucchamma
Nagmani
Gamya
Pomulu
Yasheda
Kabitha.B
Vanoth Mansu
Ranganna
Venkatamma
Mahadev Swa
l.axmi Devi
BT.Raju
Evama
S. Jayanna
Nagamma
ANandiya
Bhulaxam
V Shivamma’
Syanthaiah
Simhadri
D.Narsingyadh
Ramalingamm
HarishReddy
Tabitamma
Saraswathi
Surekha
Aealama
Raghawani
Anjili
Ramjan
Dasarath
Dilashor

Cont

MAN
ADI
ADI
ADIL
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
AJB
AJB
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
MAN
MAN
ADI
Man
Man
VRR
TRM
TRM
TRM
Man
ARJ
MAN
Man
ADI
VPH

Type
EAR
CIv
v
Crv
Civ
crv
Clv
Ctv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
Civ
Civ
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
EAR
EAR
ELE
CIv
Crv
CIv
EAR
CIv
EAR
EAR
Civ
ELE

Skill

MH
HM
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
CO
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MaA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MH

Wage

150
300
240
240
240
150
240
300
130
135
150
133
135
135
150
240
240
135
150
135
135
150
135
150
135
150
135
150
135
135
150
150
150
135
225
125
125
125
135
123
135
150
240
160

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

P R

O O
> b

o
>

Payment

Dept.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac,
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
150
300
240
240
240
150
240
300
150
£33
£50
135
135
I35
150
240
240
135
150
135
135
150
133
150
135
150
135
150
135
1335
150
150
150
135
225
125
125
125
135
125
135
150
240
160
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Date in 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

11-Feb-10  9:05 4566 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  9:05 4889 Ramya Pradha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  9:05 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A Job Work 150
11-Feb-10  9:05 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work 135
11-Feb-10  9:05 5108 Praful ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
P1-Feb-10  9:05 5149 S.T Basujeet AJB WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 249
[1-Feb-10  9:05 5150 Gagan AlB WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  9:1¢ 2084 Hemant ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
[1{-Feb-10  9:1¢ 2229 Mohini ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
L1-Feb-10  9:10 2352 Anji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
I'1-Feb-10  9:10 3373 Harathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  9:10 4523 Dhanajaxmi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
11-Feb-10  9:10 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
I1-Feb-10  9:10 4861 Raju ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
11-Feb-10  9:10 4881 Damayanthi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A Onr Ac. i25
11-Feb-10  9:10 5140 Al Babu AJB CIv co 300 E8:00 I A On Ac. 300
11-Feb-10  9:10 5152 Vijay AlB WTP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
11-Feb-1¢  9:15 3134 Saraswathi ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
t1-Feb-1¢  9:15 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
11-Feb-1¢  9:15 3381 Tulasamma ADI Clv FH £25 1800 I A On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  9:15 3911 RohitKumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
1E-Feb-10  9:15 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
11-Feb-10  9:15 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
11-Feb-10 %15 3822 Ravinder VRR ELE €O 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
11-Feb-10  9:15 5135 Sandeep iR PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
Pl-Feb-10 9:15 5137 k praveen YRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
i1-Feb-10  9:15 5151 Dipak Kumar AJB WTP MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
t1-Feb-t0  9:20 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
L1-Feb-t0  9:20 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 250 18:00 I A On Ac, 250
11-Feb-t0  9:20 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
[1-Feb-10  9:20 4393 Ganapathi IR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
11-Feb-10  9:20 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
11-Feb-10  9:20 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
11-Feb-10  9:20 4957 Mahender RAT ELE MA 225 18:00 I CA Dept. 225
11-Feb-10  9:20 5026 Prakash RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1T CA Dept. 160
[1-Feb-10 920 5080 A Giri BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 [ A On Ac. 220
11-Feb-10 920 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
11-Feb-10  9:25 2808 Sahadev AR} Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10 %25 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
11-Feb-10  9:25 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 On Ac. 225
11-Feb-10  9:25 3904 netaram ARJ Cclv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10 925 4090 Murali VYRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
11-Feb-10  9:25 4295 Ramesh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 | On Ac. 190
t1-Feb-10  9:25 4595 S.Kumar VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Feb-10  9:25 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
11-Feb-10  9:25 5013 Veeru NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
P1-Feb-10  9:25 5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
[L-Feb-10  9:30 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 | Dept. 250
11-Feb-1¢  9:30 4069 Ram IR PAI HM 220 18:00 1 On Ac. 220
11-Feb-10 930 4371 Ishaq MAH WEL MH 140 18:00 1 On Ac. 140
[1-Feb-10 930 4527 Samjay IR PAIL MA 220 18:00 1 On Ac. 220
11-Feb-10  9:30 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 Dept. 250
11-Feb-10  9:30 4784 Nilkanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 On Ac. 220
{1-Feb-1¢  9:30 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 Dept. 250
11-Feb-10  9:35 2543 Raju JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 QOn Ac. 220
11-Feb-10  9:35 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 199 18:00 1 On Ac. 190
11-Feb-10  9:35 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 I On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  9:35 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 On Ac. 200
|1-Feb-10 935 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 On Ac. 200
11-Feb-10 9:35 5131 Fercoz MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 On Ac. 190
11-Feb-10  9:40 3692 Jaybad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 On Ac. 200
11-Feb-10  9:40 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 Dept. 250
11-Feb-10  9:40 5075 MDKhaleed iSH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 On Ac. 200
11-Feb-10  ©:40 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 On Ac. 200
[1-Feb-1C  9:40 5086 MD Raheem ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  9:40 3088 MD Parvecz  ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 i On Ac. 200
11-Feb-10  9:40 5155 Sirgj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 On Ac. 200
11-Feb-10  9:50 1098 MD Ishaq ISH PLU HM 250 18:00 | On Ac. 250
11-Feb-10  $:50 3834 Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 On Ac. 190
11-Feb-10  9:50 3960 Bramachary VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 1 On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  9:50 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 On Ac. 200
11-Feb-10  9:50 5117 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR Co 250 18:00 1 On Ac. 250
11-Feb-t0  9:50 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI CO 250 18:00 1 On Ac. 250
11-Feb-10  9:50 5126 Azgar Ali ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I On Ac. 200
11-Feb-10 950 3127 Mohammed  ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 On Ac. 200
11-Feb-10  9:50 5136 WMahanth JR PAIl MA 220 18:60 l On Ac. 220
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date; 11-Feb-10  To Date: 11/2/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage Out Attn Bleck Payment Amount
11-Feb-10  8:00 2779 Imia Bhai ARJ CLlv FH 125 18:00 i On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  8:00 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIvV MA, 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:00 2994 Sashikala ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac. 125

11-Feb-1¢  8:00 2996 Samlabai ARl CIv FH 125 18:00 1 ' On Ac. 125

{}-Feb-10  8:00 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  8:00 3907 guddi ARI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac. 125 p
11-Feb-10  8:00 4467 Narendra ARIJ Civ MA 240 18:.00 1 On Ac. 240 \6(
{}-Feb-10  8:00 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac, 240 6 0
11-Feb-10  8:00 4704 Niw ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac. 125 p
i1-Feb-10 8:05 2995 Babu ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1

11-Feb-10  8:05 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1
11-Feb-10  8:05 3494 Sorilal - CIv MH 150 18:00 1
11-Feb-10 805 3567 Mirabai ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 1
11-Feb-10  8:05 3902 chander ARJ HM 300 18:00 1
11-Feb-10  8:05 3905 sanju ARJ crv 150
11-Feb-10 805 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv
11-Feh-10  8:05 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIV
11-Feb-10  8:10 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv
11-Feb-10 810 2814 Akbar PKL CIv
[1-Feb-10  8:10 2993 Kamiesh ARJ CIv
11-Feb-10  8:10 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ CV
11-Feb-10  &10 2998 Chotilal ‘ARJ cv
11-Feb-10  §:10 3150 Panna Lal ARJ CIv
il-Feb-i0  8:10 3228 Santu PKL Civ
{1-Fek-10 810 3633 Santosh ARJ CIv MH On Ac.
11-Febl0 810 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac.
11-Feb-10 3900 gudda ARI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 ~On Ac.

11-Feb-10 Upendra PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  &:15 han PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 On Ac. 300
11-Feb-10  8:15 2892 Suresh PKL v MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:15 2900 Sukhchand MA 240 18:00 H On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10 815 2952 Ramarao MH - 150 18:00 1 On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  8:15 3230 Sunita PKL  CIV 18:00 1 On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  &15 3416 Agravwall PKL  CIV MH : 1 On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  8:15 3545 Radhasham PKL  CIV MH 150 1 On Ac. 150
11-Beb-10  8:15 3547 Subdhara PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 On Ac. 125
[1-Feb-10 815 3348 Tulsi PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 t Ac. i25
1{-Fep-10 %15 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:15 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV co 300 18:00 1 “ On Ac.

{1-Feb-10¢ 820 2747 WNandalal Bur PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 i Onr Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:20 2812 Raju PKL Cy MA 240 18:00 1 . OnAc, 240
11-Feb-10  8:20 2891 Mansaram PKL [64Y MA 240 18:00 1 : On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10 820 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

Pl-Feb-10  8:20 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:20 2904 Nilesh PKL Clv MH 130 18:00 On Ac. 150
P1-Feb-10  8:20 2909 Pinki PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 On Ac. 125
b1-Feb-t0  B:20 2910 Parsha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  8:20 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  8:20 3417 Gopal PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 On Ac. 240
11-Feb«10  8:25 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 Job Work/ 130
11-Feb-10  8:25 1185 P Suresh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:25 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 Job Work / 130
11-Feb-10 825 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 Job Worlf// 130
11-Feb-10  8:25 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 1 Job WorV 100
11-Feb-10  8:25 3127 Varandra Raut AR] Clvy MA 240 [8:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:25 3229 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 I * On Ac. 240

11-Feb-10  8:25 4667 Radhalal TRM MH [50 18:00 1 On Ac. 150
11-Feb-10  8:25 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 Job Wope™ [30
F1-Feb-10  8:30 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR 15¢ 18:00 1 Job Wogke™ 150
H-Feb-10  8:30 5068 Jamunabtiai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac. 125
Vi-Feb-10  8:30 5070 Rakesh TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 On Ac. 150
[1-Feb-10  8:30 5074 KrishnaRam TRM  CIV MA 8:00 I On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10 830 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV CO I On Ac. 300
11-Feb-10  8:30 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10 &30 5143 Chu TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 On Ac. 240

lal

11-Feb-1¢ 830 5144 Tilak
11-Feb-10  8:30 5145 Dev Kumar
11-Feb-10 835 4630 Sunil
11-Feb-10  8:35 4668 Bishelal
1i-Feb-10  8:35 4766 Bhuwaneshwa
11-Feb-10  8:35 5055 Rohit
11-Feb-10  8:35 5056 Jagdish
11-Feb-10  8:35 5038 Krishna
11-Feb-10 8:35 5059 Raj Kumari
11-Feb-10  8:35 5069 Kumar lal
l1-Feb-10  8:35 5071 Kumaribai
11-Feb-10  8:40 4666 America Bai
It-Feb-10  8:40 4742 Narshimlu
11-Feb-10  8:40 4767 Tuman Baj

TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 240

11-Feb-10  8:40 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 24()
11-Feb-10 840 4958 Nirtnal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10 840 4969 Gita Man EAR FH 135 18:00 i Job Work/ 135
11-Feb-1¢ 840 5057 Chaytie TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac. ) 125
11-Feb-10  8:40 5062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:40 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH
11-Feb-10  8:40 5096 Megnath TRM  CIv MA
11-Feb-10  8:40 519 Basappa BSP PAI CO
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

11-Feb-10  8:45 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 136 18:00 1 ,pﬁ 150
11-Feb-10  8:45 2082 Upender ADI CH HM 300 18:00 1 On Ac. 300
11-Feb-10  8:45 2211 SDeva ADI] Crv MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
t1-Feb-i0  8:45 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI Clv = MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
[1-Feb-10  8:45 4127 Ramesh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 i On Ac. 240
lt-Feb-10 8§45 4831 Anil AD! CIvV MH 150 18:00 I On Ac. 150
Il-Feb-10 845 4971 Shyam ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 249
11-Feb-10 845 5120 Adiseshu ADI Civ CO 300 18:00 1 Omn Ac. 360
Il-Feb-10 845 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 B Job Wogl/ 150
11-Feb-10 8§45 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Job Work/ 135
11-Feb-10 8:50 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Dept 150
{1-Feb-10  8:50 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 E8:00 1 ‘Job Wor}/ 135
11-Feb-10  8:50 4146 Bucchamma Man. EAR FH 135 18:00 f Job Wo%/ 135
1t-Feb-10  8:50 4473 Nagmani Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Job Worg(/ 135
T1-Feb-10  8:50 4526 Gamya Man MH 150 18:00 1 Job Worg/ 150
11-Feb-10 850 5111 Domulu AlB MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:50 5112 Yashoda AlB CIv 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  8:50¢ 5147 Kabitha.B Man  EAR F 135 18:00 1 JobWog( 135
I1-Feb-10  8:50 5148 Vanoth Mansws Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Job Wogi/ 150
11-Feb-10  8:55 308! Ranganna Man  EAR FH 1 Job Woy 135

11-Feb-10  8:35 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 135
11-Feb-10 8§55 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150
P1-Feb-1G6 8:55 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 135 18:00

1 Job Wogc/ 135

Job Work™ 150
Job Wory 135

1i-Feb-10 8355 4871 BT.Raju Man EAR MH 150 E8:00 Job Woéle/ 150
1i-Feb-10  8:55 4974 Evama Man EAR FH i35 18:00 ; 135
1E-Feb-10  8:55 5020 S. Jayanna Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 l 150
11-Feb-10  8:55 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 1800 1

1t-Feb-10  8:35 5033 A.Nandiya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Job Worl

11-Feb-10  8:55 5132 Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 }obWOQ(/J
11-Feb-10  9:00 1217 ma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 JobWor'?/ 135

11-Feb-10  9:00 1274 Syanthaiah
[1-Feb-10  9:00 3372 Simhadri

11-Feb-t0  9:00 3707 D.Narsingyadh
11-Feb-10  9:00 4487 Ramalingamm EAR
11-Feb-10  9:00 4373 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA

MH 150 18:00 1 Job WOIV' 150
150 18:00 1 On Ac. 150
150 18:00 1 Job Wor 150
1 Job Work .~ 135
1 On Ac. 225

11-Feb-10  9:00 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 1 r On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  9:00 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIv FH 1 On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  9:00 4900 Surekha TRM  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac. 125
11-Feb-10  9:00 4944 Aealama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Job Woﬂ/ 135
1i-Feb-10  9:00 5045 Raghawani ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac. 125
1t-Feb-10  9:05 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Job Work,~~ 135 .
11-Feb-10  9:05 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH E50 18:00 I Job Wor}-/ 150
11-Feb-10  9:05 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 On Ac. 240
11-Feb-10  9:05 3528 Dilashor VPH ELE MH 16C 18:00
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Date In 1D Name
I1-Feb-10  9:05 4566 Kavitha
I1-Feb-10  ©:05 488% Ramya Pradha
1§-Feb-10  9:05 4942 Seiyed Mahab
[1-Feb-10 .05 4943 Husen. B
11-Feb-1¢  9:05 5108 Praful
11-Feb-1¢  9:05 5149 S.T Basujeet
11-Feb-1¢  9:05 5150 Gagan
{1-Feb-10  9:10 2084 Hemant
11-Feb-10 %10 2229 Mohini
1i-Feb-10 910 2352 Anji
1i-Feb-10  9:10 33?3‘ Harathi
[§-Feb-10  9:10 4523 Dhanalaxmi
li-Feb-10  ©:10 4713 Madhu
[1-Feb-10  9:10 4801 Raju
{1-Feb-10  9:10 4881 Damayanthi
11-Feb-10  9:310 5140 Al Babu
[1-Feb-10 910 5152 Vijay
11-Feb-10  9:15 3134 Saraswathi
11-Feb-10  9:15 3370 GMD Shaker
1i-Feb-10  9:F5 3381 Tulasamma
1i-Feb-10  9:E5 3911 RohitKumar
1i-Feb-10  9E5 4709 Shiva
11-Feb-10 915 4780 SaiKumar
11-Feb-10  9:15 5122 Ravinder
11-Feb-10  9:15 5135 Sandeep
I1-Feb-10 915 5137 raveen
11-Feb-10  9:15 5151 Dipak ¥ymar
11-Feb-10 920 1104 A, Venkatesh
11-Feh-10 920 2889 V Phaninder
11-Feb-10  9:20 4202 Lokesh
11-Feb-10 G:20 4593  Ganapathi
11-Feb-10 920 4601 Sachin
11-Feb-10 %20 4779 Pandu
1t-Feb-10  ©:20 4957 Mahender
11-Feb-10  9:20 5026 Prakash
1t-Feb-10 %20 5080 A Gin
11-Feb-10 920 5109 Ashok
1i-Feb-10 25 2808 Sahadev
11-Feb-10 925 3233 Srikanth
18-Feb-10 925 3234 Shekhar
1E-Feb-10  ©:25 3904 netaram
1t-Feb-10  9:25 4090 Murali
1t-Feb-10  9:25 4295 Ramesh
1§-Feb-10  9:23 4595 S.Kumar
12 February, 2010 i

CHECKED
DUANTITY QUALITY
3y PO ) -2AD

lall |

e———

INE ESTATES

|

Cont

ADI
ADI
Man
Man
ADL
AlB
AJB
ADI
ADI
VPH
ADI
AD1
VPH
ADI
ADH
AlB
AlB
ADI
VRR
ADL
VPH
VPH
VRR
VRR
JR
VRR
AlB
YPH

VRR
ARIJ

VYRR
VBC
VRR

Type

Civ
CIv
EAR
EAR
CIv
WTP
WTP
Clv
CIv
ELE
Clv
CIV

CIv
ELE
ELE
CIv
ELE
CAR
ELE

Skill

FH
FH
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH
MH
MA

MH
MH
MA
Co
MA
MH
MH
HM

MA
MA
MA
HM
MA
MH
MA

Wage

125
125
15¢
135
240
240
240
240
{25
225
125
125
160
240
125
300
240

225
125
160
160
225
250
220
160
150
250

220
220
240
250
225
150
225
190
160

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:6G0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job W
Job Wo;;k’
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On A,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac,
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount

125
125
150
135
240
240
240
240
125
225
i25
125
160
240
i25
300
240
125
225
125
160
160
225




Date
L 1-Feb-10
[ 1-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
j1-Feb-10
L1-Feb-10
[i-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
1i-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
1t-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
i1-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10

In

9:25
G:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:35
G35
235
9:35
9:35
0:35
9:40
9:40
9.40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
950
9:50
9:50
9:50

Name
Raj Kumear
Veeru
Sanjay Gandu
Tirapathi
Ram
shaq
Samjay
Rambabu
Nilkanth
Sakeem
Raju
Shaikh Wasim
Javeed
Shayed Khalee
Md. Zaheer
Ferooz
Jayhad
Mustafa
Khaleed

MD Parveez
Siraj ;
MD Ishaq
Tirupathi
Bramachary
Sabeet

V Brahmachar
Jyothi ram
Arzgar Ali

Mohammed

Makanth

12 February, 2010

Type
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PAI
WEL
PAIl
PLU
PAl
Pi.
PAl
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
WEL
pPLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU

Skill  Wage
MA 200
MH 150
MA 200
MA 230
HM 220
MH 140
MA 220
MA 250
MA 220
MA 250
MA 220

190

MA 200
MH 150
MA 200
MA 200

MA 200
MA 200
MA 220

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amecunt
A On Ac. 200
¥ On Ac. 150
I On Ac. 200
pé. 250

*On Ac. 220

On Ac, 140

On Ac. 220

?ept.’ 250

On Ac. 220

~ D;px./ 250

On Ac. 220

On Ac. 190

On Ac. 190

On Ac. 200

On Ac. 200

On Ac. 180

On Ac. 200

250
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MPFH - Attendance Value Detalled Report From Date: 5/2/10 ToDate:  11/2/10

' Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter) B
Paymem Type "On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (3 detailrec .~ Sum R
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothl Babu (Cm])
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) ~ Swm 6
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skili CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (16 d __Sum
Contractor Name B. Bassappa (Pamter)
Payment Type ~ On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records} Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (13 detailrec ~ Sum
Contractor Name B. Raja Reddy (Electrlman)
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) ' Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (14 det  Sum
Contractor Name CH. Ad1sheshu (C1v1l)
Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 8
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 20

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detai} records) Sum 40
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 107
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (36 detail re Sum 127
Contractor Name G.Mannem {(Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 13

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for *Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 91
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 56
_Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 147
Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 5.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 7.5
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_G.Mannem (Earth Work) (24 detail Sum 1675
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records} Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 7
Payment Type On Ac.

12 February, 2010 CERTlFiED Pagel2 of 6

Py

| CHECKED |

ject Manager

1gg.
ALP ME ESTAIES

: ) A
i i 'ﬁ VIQUALITY ! Mpmu .g:81€5, Hyde abad,

BV £ Lo He y&/()

i s

ALPINE ESTATES |




Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA -

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (13 detail _ Sum - 19

Contractor Name Iyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill HM

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= HM (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 52

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 66
“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram {Painter) (21 detail rec ~ Sum 66

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking} (12 detailrec _ _ Sum 28

Contractor Name Kileshwar {Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skili CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 47

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 70

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 30

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (32 detail records) Sum i61
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (32 detail records Sum 161

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud {Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) 6
e : : : ... R . e
CER \ c
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for '‘Coniractor Name' = Marka NaraSImhulu Goud (Welder ~~ _ Sum 22
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (PIumbmg) 7
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill cO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 46
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 53
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (14 detail re Sum 53
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbmg)
Payment Type On Ac.
Waorker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detai] records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa a (Plumbing) (6 detail recor Sum 6
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CcoO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 45
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 62
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records} Sum 44
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (35 detail records) Sum 165
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (35 detail records) Sum 165
Contractor Name Shalk Mahaboob (Welder)
“Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum i

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Sklll' = MA (6 detail recs) e 16
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (13 deta Sum 24
Contractor Name Sunitha (Pamter) B
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (4 ¢ detail records} Sum 5
Contractor Name T. Ramanamma (C1v1l)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill coO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records} Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 81
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 90
Worker Skill MH )

Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 187
‘Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (21 detail re Sum 187
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Piumbmg)

Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) : Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan {Plumbing) (6 detail Sum 27
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 3.5
‘Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 11.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary {Carpenter) (8 det Sum 11.5
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electr1c1an)

Payment Type ~On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM {6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA )

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) / ' Sum 15
Worker Skill MH - N v

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 dgtail record | 19
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 46

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (24 detai __ Sum 46
Coniractor Name V_Ravinder (Electriciar)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skifl CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skill MH

 Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V .Ravinder (Electrician) (21 detail Sum
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom:  5/2/10 To: 1172440

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Uni Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
296 05-Feb-10  10:00 Krishna Traders Wash Basin Bracket 2 Sfts By Hand Saleem security
Moaq.\ 05-Feb-10  £1:00 Mahaveer Glass Floot Glass 4mm 4'x1 172 40 &Amm 132 By Bike party security
uomqw\ 03-Feb-10  15:00 Mahaveer Glass Floot Glass 4mm 4'x1 12 3\28 132 By Bike party security
woou\ 03-Feb-10  11:01 Mahaveer Glass Floot Glass 4mm 21/2x172 407" Nos 132 By Bike party security
Numq\ 05-Feb-10  11:0]1 Mahaveer Glass Floot Giass 4mm 2 1/2x2 S%m 132 By Bike party secunity
2968 \ (5-Feb-1¢  11:30 Bhavani Agenci Oxygen Gas | .‘Zo\ 896 by hand raju security
2969 \ 05-Feb-10  11:45 Local Purchase Generator cable 2 \a by hand raju security
2970 ‘.\Mcm-ﬁnc-s 12:00 Jai Sai Steel & ¥ LPG Gas 1 \ by bike raju security
2971 05-Feb-10  12:30 Bhavani Agenci Oxygen Gas 1" No 902 by bike raju security
2072 \om.mnw-_ 0 12:45 Tirumala Maobile Tata Walky Recharge 1 yﬂ.o by bike milan security
2973 ‘“om-mov-s 13:00 Jai Sri Steel & F LPG Gas 1 “No by bike raju security
2974 05-Feb-10  13:30 Jai Shanker Elec Laug 10 sq mm 3 \m.om 473% by bike rajit security
moﬁ\ 05-Feb-10  13:31 Jaj Shanker Elec Laug 16 sg mm 2 “Nos 4731 by bike raju security
2974 \\ 05-Feb-10  13:32 Jai Shanker Elec Laug 25sqmm 6 "Nos 4731 by bike raju security
Moﬁ:\ 05-Feb-10  13:33 Jai Shanker Elec Nut Bolts & Washer 6" MQ\AOm 4731 by hike raje security
moqm,.\ 05-Feb-10  13:50 Dinesh Electrica Laug 50Sqmm 1 0s 2119 by bike venkatesh security
Nod.\ 05-Feb-10  13:51 Dinesh Electrica lLaug 25sqmm 3 Nos 2119 by bike venkatesh security
woqm\ 05-Feb-t0  13:52 Dinesh Electrica Hacksaw Blade 2 Hos 2119 by bike venkatesh secufity
2975 \ 05-Feb-10  13:33 Dinesh Electrica Nut bolts 3"t 1 \Zm 2119 by bike venkatesh security
wmqmn\\ 05-Feb-10  14:00 Krishna Traders Janta paste 1 Lﬁu by hand sachin security
2077 \ 05-Feb-10  14:30 Krishna Traders Anchor Bolt 12mm 4 \KOm by hand raju security
moi.\ 05-Feb-10  14:31 Krishna Traders Hammer Bit 14mm i ..Aom by hand raju security
modw\ 05-Feb-10  15:00 Krishna Traders Welding Rod 2 n\_a by hand mehboob secuity
mwu_o.\ 05-Feb-10  15:30 Krishna Traders Connection Pipe 3 1 \Z\ By hand Raju Security
2979 \ 05-Feb-10  15:30 Krishna Traders Connection Pipe A 1 ANos By hand Raju Security
2980 m\ 05-Feb-10, :“oo Sri Lakshmi-Ent . Welding Rod 10 Pagket 230, AP29T9966 Selva Security
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received
29814 05-Feb-10  17:10 Sri Rama Paints Ename} Black 4lirs o 2 Q0s 1972 AP29T9966  Selva Security
Nom_\,o?maw-,o 17:1¢ Sri Rama Paints OBD Snowwhite 20kgs &\Aow 1972 AP29T9966 Selva Securily
298 _\\\ 05-Feb-10  17:10 Sri Rama Paints OBD Day Breate 20kgs o\wﬁom 1972 AP29T9966 Selva Security
m@m_.\) 05-Feb-1¢  17:10 Sri Rama Paints RollarSponges 12 \—ﬁ 1972 AP29T9966 Selva Security
20827 05-Feb-10  17:15 Sri Rama Paints 0.B.D Dawn t [skes Ir 1 Nosw” 1974 AP29T9966  Selva Security
29837 05-Feb-10  §7:20 Sri Rama Paints (0.B.D Fire Red lkg q 4 Nos \ 1973 AP29T9966 Selva Security
208477 (6-Feb-10  10:00 Krishna Traders Wash Basin Bracket 5 Nos e By hand Tanveer Security
w@mmr\\om-_un_u‘s 10:43 Krishna Traders Washer 3 50 Nos 4 By hand Zahid Ali Security
2985 4 06-Feb-10  10:45 Krishna Traders Single Socket pipe 3x1e 20 Nos - By hand Zahid Ali Security
M@mmm\ 06-Feb-10  10:45 Krishna Traders PVC Coupling 3" 20 Nos z By hand Zahid Ali Security
2986 r (6-Feb-10  11:15 Krishna Traders Long bend i ZOm.\. By hand Arshad Security
momq\om._unc,_c 14:45 Veera Bhadra S Solid Blocks 16X8X4 350 Nos \ 034 AP22C6151 Party Security
2988 ..\om-ﬁnc;c 16:10 Veera Bhadra S Solid Blocks 16X8X4 350 ZOm\ 33 AP24C6151 Party Security
2989 7 08-Feb-10 9:58 SOB Phase 3 Rent Record Register 1 No,~ 14939 by bike shiva security
mooo.\ 08-Feb-1¢  10:10 Krishna Traders Janta paste lkg 2 Nos - by hand hussain security
moc_\om.mn_u-s 10:30 Krishna Traders Welding Rod F0kgs 2 pkt \ by hand NG Goud seeurity
moom..\ 08-Feb-10  10:50 Krishna Traders Nails 212" 3 _Amm.\\ by hand basappa security
uoow\, 08-Feb-10  11:30 Krishna Traders Black Oxide 1/2kg i Zo\ by hand narsing yadav  security
mom\r\ 08-Feb-10  12:00 Krishna Traders CFL PC Bulb 18watts 3 Zcm\\. by hand raju security
N@@m.\\gw-mnw-g 12:30 Krishna Traders CP Flanges 10 29\ by hand froode security
mcum.\, 08-Feb-10  12:31 Krishna Traders Connection Pipe 2' 14 28\, by hand froode security
2995 \ 08-Feb-10  12:32 Krishna Traders W/B Bracket 5 Zom\ by hand froode security
2996 \ 08-Feb-10  12:45 Krishna Traders W/B Bracket 10 Nos~”~ by hand mustafa security
Moos\ 08-Feb-10_  £4:30 Krishna Traders Angle holder 4 Zo\ by hand raju security
moo.\\ 08-Feb-10  14:31 Krishna Traders Tube light 40Watt \ : by hand raju security
2998 \ 08-Feb-10  17:00 Regal Sports Co Badminton court pole %B $ ,\ 43415 AP13X 4686 Arvind security
2999 ‘ 08-Feb-10  17:00 Nayan Hardware Mortise Lock 7" 11 Nos 12973 AP13X 4686 arvind security
2999 dOm.mﬂc._b 17:01 Nayan Hardware Cylindrical Locks 79 Nos \ 12973 AP13X 4686 arvind security
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Inward No .\\ Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Upits Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
3000 & 08-Feb-10  17:00 Vasant Trading Self Drill Screws 3/4" 1000 ¢Nos 8351 AP13X 4086 arvind security
3001 \ 09-Feb-10  10:45 D Srinivas Rao RCC Round Ring Cover 2" 30 ._NAmum AP29U 9183 party security
3002 “ 09-Feb-10  11:10 Krishna Traders Long band | kﬂo\ by hand tanveer security
3002 09-Feb-10  11:41 Krishna Traders Connection pipe washer 1¢ Xc\ by hand tanveer security
wocu\ 09-Feb-10  14:45 MPIPL Outward gate pass book l \Zo\ 12863 by bike selva security
moo#.\ 10-Feb-10  16:10 Shree Aditya En Recron 6 mm 300 7\& 172 AP13X 4686 selva security
3003 4 10-Feb-10  16:10 Shreee Aditya E Recron 1060 A%os 173 AP13X 4686 setva security
3006 “ 10-Feb-10  16:10 Sri Rama Painis OBD Day Break 20ltrs t .\Ao 2001 AP13X 4686 Selva security
3006 \S-moc-:u 16:11 Sri Rama Paints OBD Snowwhite 201rs _\Ao 200§ AP13X 4686 Selva security
3007 \ 10-Feb-10  16:10 Shiva Shakti Ste MS Pipe 25mm 8 “Nos 17729 AP13X 4686 selva Security
3007 .\o-_uoc-_o 16:F1 Shiva Shakti Ste MS Pipe 32mm 8 %om 17729 AP13X 4686 selva security
3008 ..\mo-maw.g 11:10 Krishna Traders Welding Rod 21 Mos by hand mehboob security
3009 \_o-_ﬂ.n_u._o 11:40 Krishna Traders Whitelead 5 An.mw by hand ajmat security
3009¢ 10-Feb-10 11:41 Krishna Traders Thread 3 \W_a by hand ajmat security
3009 .\S-moc-m 0 11:42 Krishna Tradess Hacksaw Blade 5 Mos by hand ajmat security
3010 \M 1-Feb-10 9:55 Krishna Traders Screw /4" 2Pkt by hand raju security

e M
3011 H..\ 11-Feb-10  10:15 Krishna Traders SS Pipe 3" 2 ﬂom by hand tanveer security
3012 ..\~ 1-Feb-10  11:45 Krishna Traders All Drop 3 \7ﬂum by hand chary security
3013 ° - 11-Feb-10  11:55 Krishna Traders Nails 21/2" 5 \@ by hand phanender security

/7 Y -
3014°  Pl-Feb-10  12:50 Praful sanitary PVC Connection 600mm 50 Mos 4177 AP29U 6697 party mmgm&
wozﬂ\ 11-Feb-10  12:51 Praful sanitary W/Basing brackets 400mm 50.Bes 4177 AP29U 6697 party security
moz.\ 11-Feb-10  12:52 Praful sanitary Rubber Lubricant 500mm 20 Kos 4177 AP29U 6697 party security
3015 - 11-Feb-10  12:50 Praful sanitary PVC Rigid Elhow 50mm 100 Aos 4176 AP29U 6697 party security
3015 \ 11-Feb-10  12:51 Praful sanitary PVC SWR Nani trap 110mmx7 50 .\Aum 4176 AP29U 6697 party security
wgm“\. 11-Feb-10  §2:32 Praful sanitary PVC SWR D¥Socket 75mmx30 50 Aomﬁ 4176 AP2GU 6697 party security
3015 \ 1i-Feb-10  12:53 Praful sapitary PVC SWR S/Socket 75mmx30 50 Ao.m 4176 AP29U 6697 party security
3015 - 11-Feb-10  12:34 Praful sanitary PVC Rubber washer 75mm 200 Aos 4176 AP29U 6697 party security
3005 11-Feb-f0  12:35 Praful sanifaryo—. - PVC SWR Coupling 75mm 100 \ﬁm 4176 AP20U 6697 party security

} CHECKED - erfifled by: |
12 February, 2010




Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received

3015 \Tﬂm@ 10 12:56 Praful sanitary PVC SWR P/Tee 73mm 50 \wam 4176 AP29U) 6697 party security
3015 u\ 11-Feb-10  12:57 Praful sanitary PVC SWR D/Sacket 110mmx3 wc\vam 4176 AP29U 6697 party security
30157 11-Feb-10  12:58 Praful sanitary PVC SWR S/Sacket 110mmx3 30 _Nos 4176 AP29LJ 6697 party security
uog‘\ 11-Feb-10  12:50 Praful Sanitary EWC S/Trap 4 \z\.om 4174 AP29U 6697 party security
30177 [1-Feb-10  12:50 Praful Sanitary Waste Coupling 20 \A.Om 4178 AP29U 6697 party security
3018 [l-Feb-10 14:55 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 Mos 560 AP24C 6151 party security
3019, 11-Feb-10 1500 Gautham Trader Poly Carbonate Sheet 7x39 10 £es 85 AP1I3X 4686 selva security
301 c\ 11-Feb-16  15:01 Gautham Trader Poly Carbenate Sheet 7x19172 4 \m.um 85 API13X 4686 selva security
wowa.v\ 11-Feb-1¢  16:00 Dilpreet Tubes P Steel tubes round pipe 1" 1020 \N% 2562 AP13X 4686 sefva security
CERTIFICZD BY
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate _

Fine Sand VJW (Big) Py
Supplier Name Mohammad Ali

Material Type Rate /

Water Tanker in (3500 Its) 250 f
Supplier Name Robo Silicon pvt Itd

Material Type Rate

Robo fine sand

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type

20 mm Metat in cfl

40mm Metal in ctt

Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Coarse Sand VIW (Big) 624
Red Bricks in Nos 2288 7
~
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 5/2/10 To: 1172/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No Delivered By Received By Amount
£25° 05-FebT0 13:00 Robg Silicon pvt Itd Roberfine sand 19.14 AP29U9864 Party — Security $459.887"
626 06-Eeb<10 6:2].Kiran Eterpriscs Fing Sand VIW (Big) ﬁ\ 28 APXAISO  party security ,r_ Sah (/
623 07-Feb-10 6:05.Kiran Enterprises Fing.Sand VIW (Big) 53155 AP2LX4159 party segurity g 9, o\f&
628 07-Feb-10 15,4+ Mohammad Ali Water Tanker in (5500 lts - AP24W 9796 party . secyrily 250 \
mrm\o‘. 07-Feb-10 16,19~ Vishwakarma Enterprises W@cﬁ in Nos 6000- -AP28TA 536 party— security _wquw\* fu_ / f@
6367 09-Feb-10 ~6:20 Kiran Enterprises Fipe-Sand VIW (Big) - 2302 AP24X.4159 party_—— security 4364.43 )
634" 10-Feb-10 6:35-Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 226 AP24X-4159 pary security g J NS
632 10-Feb:10 13:35 Sai Vishal Enterprises  40mm-Metal in cfl 00 APL3V 0944 party— security _ wooo\ \
633 ~11-Feb-i0 A5 Vishyakdrma Enterprises  Cgarse Sand VIW (Big) 24435 AP2RTA4TTY  paiy—- security Q\ \H 4 Lo~
mum\ 11-Feh=10 12:4+Sai Vishal Enterprises mm ) mprMetal in oft 300 ARFVTO944 um.ww\\ security - . mm_m\\k n.\ u\

©
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No
nN&Wm
256
umno.q

2583
o

Date

g5+Feb-10
05Feb-10
05 Feb-10
3 -Eeb-10

05-Feb-10

05-Feb-10

rﬁwnc-u 0

gmv,m%-s

JeTen10
(6Feb-10
(6<Feb-10
06Feb-10
.m%m%._o
Dgrebri0
0g:Feb-10
06-Feb-10

r@\ﬁmfo
gm%-a
< 98-Feb-10
, 08:Feb-10
08:5¢6-10
08-F€b-10
%w.mmv-_o
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
c\w‘w&_u;o
09-Feb-10
09Feb-10
08Feb-10
,%\ﬁau”o

12 February, 2010

From:

Equip. Owner Equip. Type
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor
C1 Bhikshapathy  Tracter
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH.Bhikshapathy  Tractor
¢ CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor
CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
_CHECKED

HARTTYIONAY
Ay /o~ u\?%
ALPINE ESTATES N

5/2/10

Vehicle No Start

AAD 2847
AAD 2847
AAQ 2847
AAO 2847
AAO 2847
AAD 2847
AAO 2847
AAO 2847
AAD 2847
AAO 2847
AAO 2847
AAQ 2847
AAO 2847
AAO 2847
AAD 2847
AAD 2847
AAQ 2847
AAO 2847

_AK0 2847
AAD 2847
AAO 2847
AAD 2847
AAO 2847
AAO 2847
AAD 2847
AAD 2847
AAO 2847
AAD 2847
AAO 2847
AAO 2847

To: 11/2/10
Stop  Work Desc
10:27 10:35 Debsis-shifting
1p0s- 112 Debris shifting
1152 [1:59 - Debisshifting
12317 1238~ [ebris Shifting
iz _m“wa\. Debris shifting
155G 15:56~ Debrisshifting
4627 " 1633 Debris shifting
LLES 1T Debrigshifting
_o%\ 10:53— Debrig shifting
wmw 11 .No\ Un_uaw.w\m_.:azm
ENO@\ 12:03~ Debrjs-stiifting
_.m\ww _mbm Cement PPC shifting
14:20 E\ﬁv Debsis shifting
mma_ 1%36°  Dehris.shifting
1551 16465 Pebrisshifting
_m“\mg _,m“\mm Debrig3hifting
1 m\w 1 u_m\mw Debzig-shifting
Emp 1034—  Debris shifting
1118 1127~ Cementshifting
Em@m\ 1209 Dehtis-shifting
Jz40 p2a7 Censeit Shifting
13:27 1358 Debeis shifting
8770 1837 Debrisshifting
1115 1122 Debrisshifting
ﬂ@ {2:01— DebrisShifting
{237 1247 Debrisshifiting
1434  14:52-  Debrisshifting
an\ 15:58 ..~ Cement stiffting
1628 16:57 Debsisshifting
13T 17:44—"_Debrigshifting

CERTIFIED B
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l

Project Manager/Engg.
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Rate Units Amount
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip i60
16C per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160G per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per teip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
160 per trip 160
L6apet trip 160

——
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F
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

s Ho-Feb- 10 CH Bhikshapatty ~ Tractor AAQ 2847 1555+ 1g03  Debrisshilling 1 160 per trip 160
g \am,nw 10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQO 2847 ﬂm\_,.\m_ G”m\o\ Mud shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2587 A0-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAC 2847 mw\_\w 14:09- Mud-shifting 1 160 per trip 160
g _\am&-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 rWN 12:32- Mud shifting 1 160 pertrip 160
,me .\S.\mnw-s CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 1156 12:05— Mugdshifting 1 160 per trip 160
259 %&mﬂ.ﬂu-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 WE ﬁw‘.\mm Zm_b.m_i?:m 1 160 per trip 160
<2591 .m.\m%@,u-s CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 E 4. 10:43 Mud shifting 1 160 per trip 160
w 3«?5 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AAQ 2847 Erkwl :.mM@\\ Ungﬁmwﬁ:m 1 160 per trip 160
%u ,,N_b\mnv-#o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 H.\.oc _....,VM Unwﬁw\m:_.?:m 1 160 per trip 160
Wﬁ .vaow-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AMO 2847 Sk\u 3”&\\\ Debris. shifting 1 160 per trip i60
¥ \Tﬂ.mnd-ﬁo CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 Lw 20 16: ww Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
,.M\mb@ E\,Mnc-wo CH m:wwmﬂmwmﬂr% Tractor AP24C 6152 \_\o\mw _o uo Debris shifting . 1 160 per trip 160
W@q L\ﬂuo_u-E Mgwm:m Qca\vﬁﬁ?:n , . :.m.ﬁ\. 14 mb\ main,.g&te ¢ road chipping 35— 160 _per hour 360
gmv«w\ _,\Smmav-g CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 ﬂ\ob 1 _fbmw Cement shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2399 RS\.\moc-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 ~ 14 W_.m E Metal shifting 1 160 per trip 160
.M%q r\S\.mnv._o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 me ._L\#w ‘Cenment shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2601 .V‘Tﬂn@-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 B...E\. 12,03 20MM Metal shifting 1 160 per trip 160
w\mcw : ,‘V\mww-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 _,@o ,mw\% DustShilting 1 160 per trip 160
w\%w \Tmac -10 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AP24C 6152 1227 12,37 Debrigshifting 1 160 per trip 160
2604- \E\_uac -10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 _mev _.W\.a#. Dustshifiing 1 160 per trip 160
22603 .\S\.._unw-s Wrwnm\mmo O%Bu._.m.wmoﬂ Ewhvovnmrw 10 13 ;EV i mm Zcmm\nmwﬁ ce road .\mx.”_.m 300~pér hour - 1125
%‘ F\»\ﬂmoa-ﬂo CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 ﬁﬁ 1436~ Debrig shifting 1 [60 per trip 160
260 p\ﬁﬂm.n_u.wc CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AP24C 6152 1428 1435 Debri§ shifting 1 160 per trip 160
s& c\S\..mmc.E CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAC 2847 G\om\ 15:10—  Debris-shifting 1 160 per trip 160
: boo ,\_Tmo.c-_ 0 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 Wmo 15:39_~ Debris-shifting i 160 per trip 160
.me\B ‘Emv-s CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 G”.E\ 16:65  Cément shifting 1 160 per trip 160
wvmﬂ M\Knm.w-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 Hmk\ 16:33—  Cementshifting 1 160 per trip 160
.W@\G _ | 1-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapatky ~ Tractor AAD 2847 SNMV 17:02_~ Cement shifting 1 160 per trip 160
W&w N\_\.m._“uc-a CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 1768 1717~  Debrisshifting 1 160 per trip 160
;WS .Emc.uc CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 1125 1731 Cemerit shifting 1 160 per trip 160
Nwm 1kFeb-10 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AP24C 6152 _M\.ﬁ\. H\Wﬁw Sand .@EE@ ; 160 per trip 160
NVE E\ma_u 10 P CH mywwm_._mﬁﬁ:%\:. AP24 mmm\m.w HWm.m\ Sand shifmg w oot il 164G
: GHED m&m@ [ - ' CHECK ‘
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MFH - Cement Register Report

Cement Reg. No

5/2/10

From:
Date Time Issaed For
25‘]:(6}:)-10 ‘!15/30 Plastering 2nd coat
06=Feb-10 :)} CA Werk
06-Feb-10 ?/45, Watér Proofing
©0f-Feb-10 12,00-  Plastefing work
“Feb-1 14 " Plastering wor!
(<Feb-10 ] lastering work
A0-Feb-10 14, 18- Pl@gﬁng work
- .ﬁ - s / rocring
P8 Feb-10 935~  Water Proofing
-Feb- 30 ering worl
B Feb-10 % Plastéri k
DFeb-10 “11:50~ Plastefing work
08-Feb-10 1150 CAWork
"0/9.Feb- 10 1456 Plastering work
"10-Feb-10 W Watef Proofing
/1{Fqb-10 }wﬁr CCRoads
WFeb-10LLA0 CCRoads
‘}kFeb—lO )313 Plasting
JL-Feb-10 1660 £C Roads
JFeb-10 yﬂ Plasting
J}feb-lO 17/:9{) Plasting

\@

. ,:X\,\% Audit

cansamnunand

oo

Cement Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
OPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
OPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
OPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade

Y

CEQTIFIED BY

Aiping ESiates, pyde aBead

12 February, 2010

To:

Block No¢
A

:bﬂw}:b}}}}}g

o O o> 0O 0
b2 P

11/2/10

Quantity Issued By

3B Security
-
S Security

& Security

}5— Security

A5 Security
_4-Becurity

‘) Security

50-Security
§O/Security

}Security
5Q-Security
}, Security

/:58’ Security
{ .
/(i@fsecurtty
v ;D/sécurity
}O/Sécurity
:5«9/security
Sﬂ/security

b
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 11/2/10

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

§11mmary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC {2752 d { rccorc'lisj-
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum ]

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (219.d¢fall tecords)
Sum 293

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags . ch

%ummary for 'Cement Grade' = pPC GraWtaul il record s)
Sum -623

Grand Total 916

; tified by:
CERTIFIED BY v @m

Pro.azt Manager/Engg.
Asst, Manager Adma. ;\‘» e e
Alpine L 813185, Hyde: abad,

f Cﬁ%@é@ﬁ@
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 05.02.10 to 11/02/10 { ONE WEEK )
SLNO| QTR.NO | NAMEOF | CONTRACTOR ROOM | ELEC. ' FANCHGS TV CHGS | MUSIC | TOTAL RENT
ST AEA manyarm Mannem | 40 | 10 T o o 0 50
2 AE-2 | Vacant Vacant 0 0 0o I o 0 0
3 AE3 | Vacant | Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 ' AE4  Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o @
5 @ AE5 Vacant Vacat | 0 0 0 0 0 D
6 . AEB Vacant | Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 | AE-7 Vacant ! Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 . AE | Vacant Vacani |0 0 I o
9 i AE8  Vacant : Vacant 0 0 o . g Y o
10 | AE-1D Vacant  :  Vacant 0 0 0 | o 0 0
11 AE-11 Vacant | Vacant o ! 0o i o i 0o o
12 AE-12 Jagan - AlJyothi Babu 10 0 o : 0 50
13 AE-13 Vilaya | AlyothiBabu . 40 10 Q ) 0 50
14 AE-14 Bishwanath A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 [&] 0 50
15 AE-15 {  Vacant | vacant ; O o a R 0
18 AE-16 | Vacant ~ Vacant c 0 c | 0 0
7 AET L Vawant T Vacani o T R I
18 AEAR T Generater | - D R i 0
19 TAEf9 | Vacant Vacant o 0 0 0 0 '
20 AE-20 ___Jayaram | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 25 25 | 115
21 AE-21 | Ramesh | Adhisheshu 40 10 15 25 25 115
22 AE-22 | Bhaskar T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 D | 50
23 | AE-23 :  Trinath | TRamenamma | 40 | 10 15 0 0 65
24 AE24 1 Akrishna T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 0 65
25 AE25 i Dip  TRamenamma| 40 | 10 [0 170 g 50 __
26 AE-26 ' Shyam T Ramanamma 40 10 Y] 0 0 50
27 | AE-27 P. Subhash | T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 | 50
28 | AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 a 65
29 | AE-29 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 AE-30 . Vacant | Vvacamt | 0 SIS IR S S 9 L0
a1 | AE-3t ‘ramakanth Ramakant 40 10 0 0 a 50
32 | AE-32 * ramakanth Ramakant 40 0 0 0 | 0 50
33 AE-33 . Adisheshu : Adhisheshu | 40 | 10 | 15 25 i 90
34 AE-34 Rabba . Mehboob 40 10 0 0 0 ' 50
35 AE-35 “Rabba Mehboob | 40 | 10 0 0 0 50
36 . AE36 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 [ o 0
a7 AE37 | Vacant Vacant B 0 o RN
38 | AE38 Deb kumar | T Ramanamma 15 0 0 65
39 ¢ AE-39 | Vacant Vacant | o 0 0 0
) AE-40  Vacan! : Vacantﬁr I - - - 0
M AE-41 Vacant . Vacant | 0 ‘ o o T o
L4z | AE4Z _.Vacant | _ Vacant . IS DU SN R 0
43 AE-43 ‘ramakanth ;  Ramakant 0 | 0 0 50
44 AE-44 Umesh | Ramakant o 0 0 50
T AE-45 Narshima Goud ; Narsimha Goud 15 | 0 0 65
45 AE-46 Vacant Vacant o 0 0 0 0 v}
47 AE-47 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 | AE-48 " Alleshwar Phanender 40 10 0_ i o 1) 50
49 AE-49 Ishaq Mehboob 40 10 15 0 0 65
50 AE-50 Manohar ‘Basappa 40 10 Q 0 o 50
51 AE-51 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 AE-52 Chandraiah | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 25 90
53 AE-53 Security Room | Security Room | - - - - - 0
54 AE-54 Security Room | Security Roomn | - - | . -
55 | AE-55 Chiranjeevi | Adhisheshu |40 |7 i o
56 AE-56 Gajapathi A Jyothi Babu 40 25
T57 1 AE-57 5 Koutalya Mannem T 40 0
s | aer | Suml | TyehiRam 40 o
59 AE-59 "B Hussain Mannem 40 0
60 | AE-B0 |  Sushant Phanender 40 25
61 . AE-61 | Koutalya | Arfun | 40 9
82 | AE62 | Bhagvan | T Ramanamma| 40 | o
63 | _AEG3 | Vacant | Vacant | 0 0
64 | AEB4 Sunil i Phanender 40 o
K: ek Vacant ;_ Vacant ' o
i Narshlma o Mannem ]
]‘ Vacant

alpine - 8rales, tpgggaq’




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 05.02.10 to 11/02/10 ( ONE WEEK )

71 AE-71 | Narsimhulu Mannem | 40 0 ! 15 0 | 0 65
‘72 AE-T2 } vacant | Vacant | - T e . T 0
737" TTAET73 T Vacant Vacant T - - - - 0
74 . AE:V;.”'&-’ i . mVacant Vacan_t___ _ . N o - - _-__ - - 1) ]
75 | AE-TS Bhagban Mannem . 40 1D 15 - - 65
76 1 CAETe  vacam | Vasant |- 7. T o o
77 AETT Jaishiya T Ramanamma i 40 | 10 o 0__ 0 50
78 AE-78 Radhelal . T Ramanamma: 40 10 0 0 0 50
79 AE-79 | TBhaneswar | T Ramanamma a0 10 0 0 i} 50
80 AE-80 Nirmal T Ramanamma 40 - 10 ] 0 0 50
81 AE-81 Vacant Vacant - - - - - o
82 | AE-82 Kumarlal | T Ramanamma | 40 10 0 0 0 50 |
83 | AE-83 | Ashok T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
84 AE-84 Rohit T Ramanamma 40 10 4] 0 0 50
85 AE-85 Ghamia_ | Mannem 40 10 15 0 i 65
86 AE-86 Basappa Basappa 40 10 0 0 ) 50
87 AE-87 Basappa Basappa 40 10 0 0 0 50
88 "AE-88 Vacant Vacant - - - T : 0
89 AE-89 Bhagamathi | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 0 65
90 AE-90 Kunti T Ramanamma | 40 10 0 0 0 50
91 | TAE1 1 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0o 0
T92 | AE92 " mannem Mannem 40 10 15 0 0 65
93 AE-93 o 'B'aiéarnth . i T Rarnanamrpa - 40 . | 1(_) o - . - 7 50
94 AE-94 Krishna "TRamanamma | 40 10 - - - 50
95 | AE95 | Prakash | Remakant 40 10 0 0 0 50
96 | AE-96  Vacant | Vacant 0 0 0 a 0 0
97 MV-1 Store reom ‘ o
- 98 Mv-2 Dambaru | A Jyothi Babu 40 10 ) 0 0 50
99 |  MV-3 | Rangaswamy Mannem a0 110 15 25 25 115
oo MV-4 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ) 0 [
10 MV-5 Ram “JyothiRam | 40 10 0 0 0 50
102 MV-6 Vacant |}  Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 MV-7 Vacant Vacant 0 | _© 0 0 \} o
104 MV-8 Venkat Mannem | 40 | 10 0 0 o 50
105 MV-9 ‘Sena Mannem 40 10 15 0 0 65
106 MV-10 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 0 0 9
107 MV-11 Krishna Krishna 40 10 0 0 0 50
108 MV-12 Krishna Krishna 40 10 ] 0 0 50
109 MV-13 Balram Krishna 40 10 15 0 0 65
110 MV-14 Krishna Krishna 40 10 0 0 0 50
111 MV-15 Mannem Mannem 40 10 0o 0 0 50
112 MV-16 Hoples Mannem 40 10 0 0 0 80
113 | MVv-17_ | Hussain _Mannem 40 10 0 D 0 50
114 MV-18 Raju Mannem 40 10 i5 0 0 65
115 . MV-19 Shivanna Mannem | 40 10 15 10 0 85
116 | MV-20 Shanker Mannem & 40 | 10 15 25 25 115
GRAND TOTAL | 4320
} 2 S
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